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FRIDAY 14 MARCH:       17 – 20 arrival and control documents – 21,30 technical meeting 

SATURDAY 15 MARCH: 8,15 warm up 9,10 opening ceremony 9,20  50 AP – 800 SF   

                      14,30 warm up 15,10: 50 BF – 200 SF – 100 IM 

SUNDAY 16 MARCH:      8,15 warm up 9,10: 100 BF – 100 SF – 400 SF  

                                       14,30 warm up 15,10: 50 SF – 200 BF – 4X100 SF – closing ceremony 



C.M.A.S.

Club athletes races relays
1 AQUA CLUB CASTELNEUVIEN -FRANCE 1 3
2 ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY 2 6
3 ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 2 4
4 ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA - ITALY 3 9 1
5 AZUL PROFUNDO - COLOMBIA 2 6
6 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA -ITALY 2 6
7 C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 6 18 1
8 CERCLE PAUL BERT RENNES -FRANCE 1 3
9 CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 7 21 1
10 CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 4 12
11 FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 11 33 2
12 IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 6 17
13 KOUVOLAN UIMARIT KOU - FINLAND 2 6
14 KP PARDUBICE - CZECH REPUBLIC 1 3
15 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN - CROATIA 3 9
16 KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 7 17 1
17 KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 12 35 2
18 KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA 3 9
19 KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 1 3
20 KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 4 12
21 KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 4 12
22 KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 2 6
23 KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 15 45 3
24 KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 9 27 2
25 LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 7 21 1
26 LSU ATLETAS KAUNAS - LITUANIA 2 6
27 MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 8 24
28 NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 7 20
29 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 2 6
30 NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 9 26 1
31 NPS VAREDO - ITALY 12 34 1
32 ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 13 30 2
33 PARIS PALMES OLIMPIQUE - FRANCE 3 9
34 PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 14 42 3
35 PERMSKIY KRAY - RUSSIA 3 9
36 PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 5 15 1
37 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 15 40 2
38 RK GERONIMO ZAGREB - CROATIA 2 6
39 ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 7 21 1
40 SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 1 3
41 SC AQUALEADER KIEV -UKRAINE 3 9
42 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 11 33 2
43 SC RIESA SEKT FINSWIMMING - GERMANY 2 6
44 SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 7 21
45 SSC HALLE - GERMANY 1 3
46 SUBAQUATIQUE CLUB LUNELLOIS AQUAPALMES - FRANCE 1 3
47 SWIM SCHOOL KAUNAS - LITUANIA 2 6
48 TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 3 9
49 TC HARZ - GERMANY 9 27
50 TJULNJI LJUBLJANA - SLOVENIA 1 1
51 TOMSK REGION - RUSSIA 1 3
52 TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALME - FRANCE 1 3
53 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 4 12
54 TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 5 12
55 TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 6 18
56 UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES - FRANCE 8 24 1
57 UHLOMOST SPORT - CZECH REPUBLIC 1 3
58 VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 5 15
59 YAROSLAVL REGION  - RUSSIA 2 6
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293 848 28

Club Out of race athletes races relays
1 ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 5 15
2 ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 5 13
3 ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 8 22 1
4 CDSPS "A. GHISLERI" TRIESTE -ITALY-out of race 4 12
5 KAMA SUB CAMAIORE LUCCA - ITALY - out of race 1 4
6 KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA - out of race 3 6
7 KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA - out of race 2 2
8 KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC - out of race 3 3
9 KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA - out of race 1 1
10 NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY - out of race 3 3
11 NPS VAREDO ITALY - out of race 4 6 1
12 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 12 28
13 SC AQUALEADER KIEV -UKRAINE - out of race 1 1
14 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY- out of race 1 1
15 SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 18 44 1
16 SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 25 81 4
17 TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY -out of race 2 2
18 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY- out of race 1 1
19 UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES  - FRANCE - out of race 5 7

TOT TOT TOT
104 252 7

Mt 50 APNOEA GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 NAUMOVA ALEXANDRA 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 50AP 0.17,70 0.17,86
1 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50AP 0.17,14 0.17,86
3 LECOEUR MAELLE 1997 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50AP 0.18,50 0.18,23
4 SHVEDOVA ANNA 1997 JUN PERMSKIY KRAY - RUSSIA 50AP 0.18,70 0.18,29
5 ALICICCO EUGENIA 1999 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50AP 0.18,58 0.18,58
6 MALYSHKO ANASTASIIA 1998 JUN SC AQUALEADER KIEV -UKRAINE - out of race 50AP 0.18,70 0.18,95
7 CHAPELLE LAURENA 2000 JUN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 50AP 0.19,83 0.18,96
8 NIEMANN SOPHIE 1998 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 50AP 0.19,60 0.19,21
9 SOBIES PAULINE 1997 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE - out of race 50AP 0.19,00 0.19,37
10 FRESTA GIORGIA 1997 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 50AP 0.19,70 0.19,39
11 BERNARD MARINE 1998 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE - out of race 50AP 0.20,00 0.19,54
12 BEN HAJ ROMDHAN MARIEM 1997 JUN TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 50AP 0.19,12 0.19,70
13 BERGMANN  MARTA 1997 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 50AP 0.20,33 0.19,89
14 LISKOVA EMA 1997 JUN KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.19,87 0.19,91
15 KONDRATENKO NATALIA 1999 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 50AP 0.19,50 0.20,02
16 GABALOVA NINA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.21,11 0.20,38
17 BAITICHE CHAHINESE 1997 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE - out of race 50AP 0.19,00 0.20,52
18 LASKAVA ALEXANDRA 1999 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.21,77 0.20,79
19 PETRA POLISENSKA 2000 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50AP 0.21,41 0.20,93
20 NEUMANN ANTONIA 1997 JUN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50AP 0.20,80 0.20,99
21 LAZNICKOVA LUCIA 1999 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.21,49 0.21,03
22 DALICHOW  FREDERIKE 1997 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 50AP 0.21,02 0.21,04
23 MOGETTA ARIANNA 1999 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 50AP 0.22,00 0.21,19
24 SCOPPETTA MARIA CHIARA 1998 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50AP 0.21,48 0.21,21
25 ANGERMAYR NINA 2000 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 50AP 0.21,79 0.21,46
26 VLACCI  BEATRICE 1999 JUN CDSPS "A. GHISLERI" TRIESTE -ITALY-out of race 50AP 0.21,80 0.22,11
27 BAITICHE SIHAME 1999 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 50AP 0.21,50 0.22,14
28 HERRADOR AMAIA 1997 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 50AP 0.22,40 0.22,31
29 ONDRUSKOVA MARIA 1999 JUN KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA - out of race 50AP 0.24,54 0.22,32
30 CAVALLI EBE 1999 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 50AP 0.22,15 0.22,42
31 KOSNACOVA MONIKA 1999 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.22,45 0.22,74
32 BELOTTI FIORENZA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 50AP 0.24,13 0.24,59
33 SLIACKA TEREZA 1997 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.25,89 0.26,01
 GARCIA NAROA 1997 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 50AP 0.26,76 DNF
 LE FLEM MARGOT 2000 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50AP 0.18,70 DNF
 
Mt 50 APNOEA BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SEMENENKO ALEXANDER 1997 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 50AP 0.15,58 0.15,26
2 PELLET HUGO 1998 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50AP 0.16,30 0.16,45
3 DI IANNI THEO 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50AP 0.16,98 0.16,61
4 TOVAR VLADIMIR 1998 JUN AZUL PROFUNDO - COLOMBIA 50AP 0.16,20 0.16,62



5 KONJEDIC STEFANO 1997 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY 50AP 0.16,50 0.16,70
6 FOJTÍK  LUKÁŠ 1998 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50AP 0.17,84 0.16,79
7 MEYER HUGO 1998 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50AP 0.16,50 0.17,06
8 STADLER  DAVID 1997 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 50AP 0.17,38 0.17,26
9 SKACANYI FILIP 1998 JUN NEPTUN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.18,90 0.17,64
10 FOUAD KARIM 1998 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 50AP 0.19,50 0.18,22
11 LEVCHENKO DMITRIY 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 50AP 0.17,50 0.18,29
12 LIEBEGUT LUCAS 1998 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 50AP 0.18,10 0.18,38
13 KACHEKACHE NASSIM 1999 JUN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 50AP 0.18,76 0.18,57
14 KMETKO ANDREJ 1997 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.18,81 0.18,78
15 KOSTUR JAN 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.18,79 0.18,83
16 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 50AP 0.18,38 0.18,84
17 FIGARO LUCAS 1998 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 50AP 0.20,80 0.19,25
18 ALAIMO LEONARD 1999 JUN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 50AP 0.18,76 0.19,31
19 SULI ARDIAN 1999 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 50AP 0.19,27 0.19,72
20 PRIETZSCH MARIUS 1997 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 50AP 0.19,40 0.19,93
21 THIL LUCAS 2000 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE - out of race 50AP 0.20,50 0.20,20
22 SCHMIDT PATRICK 1998 JUN VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 50AP 0.18,70 0.20,64
23 RENE KELEMEN 2001 JUN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN - CROATIA 50AP 0.22,00 0.20,76
24 SCARANO VAGA SAVERIO 1999 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50AP 0.23,00 0.22,11
25 DURCO MAREK 2000 JUN NEPTUN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.26,00 0.22,36
26 LEGRAND ROMAIN 1997 JUN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 50AP 0.22,13 0.22,80
 ZAGAR IGOR 1998 JUN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB - CROATIA 50AP 0.17,53 DNS
 CARON STANYS 1997 JUN AQUA CLUB CASTELNEUVIEN -FRANCE 50AP 0.16,40 DNS

Mt 50 APNOEA WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 BER ANNA 1989 SEN TOMSK REGION - RUSSIA 50AP 0.16,60 0.16,47
2 HEITZ CAMILLE 1986 SEN PARIS PALMES OLIMPIQUE - FRANCE 50AP 0.16,96 0.16,93
3 PEREZ VICTORIA 1980 SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 50AP 0.16,80 0.17,03
4 KOHNERT LISA 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY- out of race 50AP 0.17,90 0.17,82
5 YESICA SALAZAR 1994 SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 50AP 0.17,50 0.17,89
6 BELLINI FEDERICA 1996 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 50AP 0.18,11 0.17,93
7 CHRISTOVOVA ZUZANA 1992 SEN KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA - out of race 50AP 0.17,47 0.18,29
8 SERY JEANNE 1995 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50AP 0.17,80 0.18,32
9 GODOVANA OLGA 1991 SEN SC AQUALEADER KIEV -UKRAINE 50AP 0.18,26 0.18,49
10 MARCARELLI BENEDETTA 1995 SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50AP 0.17,64 0.18,62
11 DUJARDIN DELPHINE 1969 SEN TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALME - FRANCE 50AP 0.19,28 0.18,84
12 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 50AP 0.18,50 0.18,93
13 BOLOGNA GIULIA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 50AP 0.18,50 0.19,12
14 PATRIE NOLWENN 1993 SEN CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 50AP 0.19,50 0.19,17
15 SCHNEIDER DIANA 1987 SEN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50AP 0.18,89 0.19,48
16 LAKUNZA IRATI 1996 SEN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 50AP 0.19,56 0.20,20
17 KLEIN ALYCIA 1996 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 50AP 0.21,10 0.20,24
18 NOIR AMANDINE 1996 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50AP 0.19,30 0.20,35
19 KOKEŠOVÁ LENKA 1997 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC - out of race 50AP 0.19,61 0.20,51
20 TROISE LETIZIA 1995 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 50AP 0.20,73 0.20,68
21 STRIEGLER FREYA 1996 SEN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50AP 0.20,13 0.21,05
22 DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 50AP 0.19,55 0.21,09
23 MURABITO ALESSIA 1996 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 50AP 0.20,77 0.21,31
24 COULANGE MARION 1991 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 50AP 0.22,35 0.21,38
25 OTTIK ELISABETH 1996 SEN SC RIESA SEKT FINSWIMMING - GERMANY 50AP 0.20,01 0.21,73
26 CORRE ANAIS 1995 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 50AP 0.21,10 0.22,65
27 EIZMENDI OLATZ 1996 SEN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 50AP 0.22,89 0.22,77
28 TRABUCCHI NICOLETTA 1995 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 50AP 0.23,85 0.23,54
29 GESMUNDO CLELIA 1995 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 50AP 0.25,63 0.24,31

Mt 50 APNOEA MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 POSCHART MAX 1994 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY -out of race 50AP 0.15,20 0.15,10
2 MAZÁČ MARTIN 1995 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50AP 0.15,56 0.15,11
3 NOIR ALEXANDRE 1994 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50AP 0.15,00 0.15,16
4 COCHOU NICOLAS 1985 SEN CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 50AP 0.15,30 0.15,41
5 GIONA CRISOTOFARI 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA - ITALY 50AP 0.14,97 0.15,49
6 STRIEGLER MALTE 1993 SEN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50AP 0.15,32 0.15,57



7 OLIVIER ROBIN 1990 SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 50AP 0.15,22 0.15,64
8 BOUQUET PAUL 1995 SEN SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 50AP 0.16,41 0.15,90
9 JENS PETER OSTROWSKY 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY- out of race 50AP 0.16,10 0.16,09
10 LAHAYE FLORIAN 1987 SEN CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 50AP 0.15,99 0.16,23
11 MAŇÁSEK JIŘÍ 1996 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50AP 0.15,96 0.16,24
12 CRASSIN JEAN 1996 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 50AP 0.16,48 0.16,26
13 FISCHER GEORG 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 50AP 0.16,30 0.16,60
14 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 50AP 0.16,50 0.16,61
15 CHOU STEFANO 1987 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 50AP 0.16,50 0.16,61
16 BERGERON MAXIME 1986 SEN CERCLE PAUL BERT RENNES -FRANCE 50AP 0.16,70 0.16,64
17 KOTIKUUSI VILLE 1991 SEN KOUVOLAN UIMARIT KOU - FINLAND 50AP 0.17,56 0.16,71
18 CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO 1995 SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50AP 0.16,74 0.16,88
19 BELLACCI GIOVANNI 1995 SEN KAMA SUB CAMAIORE LUCCA - ITALY - out of race 50AP 0.17,15 0.17,00
20 MONGE PATXI 1967 SEN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 50AP 0.16,58 0.17,04
21 FEHERVARY JANOS 1977 SEN VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 50AP 0.16,90 0.17,06
22 KARAKUS ARAS 1996 SEN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 50AP 0.16,68 0.17,07
23 FERNANDEZ FERNANDO 1990 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 50AP 0.16,75 0.17,11
24 GRÄF SVEN 1972 SEN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50AP 0.16,84 0.17,19
25 SIPILÄ  PANU 1996 SEN KOUVOLAN UIMARIT KOU - FINLAND 50AP 0.18,18 0.17,37
26 ROSENTHAL NOE 1994 SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 50AP 0.16,68 0.17,58
27 MISS  DAMIANO 1992 SEN CDSPS "A. GHISLERI" TRIESTE -ITALY-out of race 50AP 0.16,60 0.17,93
28 GODDE JOHANN 1989 SEN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 50AP 0.17,60 0.18,05
29 GHISELLINI  ELIA 1994 SEN CDSPS "A. GHISLERI" TRIESTE -ITALY-out of race 50AP 0.17,40 0.18,12
30 MUIA JORIS 1994 SEN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 50AP 0.17,40 0.18,19
31 AGLIOLO GALLITTO FABRiZIO 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA - ITALY 50AP 0.18,47 0.18,43
32 KALIS  CHRIS 1988 SEN TC HARZ - GERMANY 50AP 0.17,89 0.18,53
33 CORDONE DOMINIQUE 1995 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 50AP 0.18,25 0.18,99
34 GARIN INAKI 1995 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 50AP 0.18,62 0.19,03
 KARLO SEKETIN 1995 SEN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN - CROATIA 50AP 0.16,38 DSQ
 SREMEC MARKO 1993 SEN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB - CROATIA 50AP 0.17,00 DNS
 MALKOWSKI JAN 1993 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 50AP 0.15,20 DNS

Mt 800 SURFACE GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 LOISEL MARGAUX 1997 JUN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 800SF 7.23,05 7.22,09
2 NALBANDIAN ALINA 1998 JUN PERMSKIY KRAY - RUSSIA 800SF 7.25,00 7.24,68
3 MANON DOUYèRE 1999 JUN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 800SF 7.28,79 7.32,61
4 SEMYKINA TATIANA 2000 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 800SF 7.36,00 7.41,29
5 JAKUŠOVÁ NIKOLA 1999 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 800SF 7.49,90 7.48,17
6 DAUZATS MARINE 1998 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 800SF 7.45,20 7.48,74
7 ZAGALLO MARZIA 1998 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 800SF 7.43,64 7.48,92
8 MURABITO ALESSIA 1996 JUN NPS VAREDO ITALY - out of race 800SF 7.50,66 7.58,12
9 MARESCA MATILDA 1998 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 800SF 7.55,94 8.02,04
10 JANOSKOVA KATARINA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 7.58,50 8.02,29
11 YUSHKINA POLINA 1998 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 800SF 8.03,00 8.05,47
12 ZANON GLORIA 1997 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 800SF 8.05,59 8.07,80
13 JUREČKOVÁ NIKOLA 1997 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 800SF 8.08,85 8.15,42
14 HOFBAUEROVÁ VERONIKA 1997 JUN KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 800SF 8.10,70 8.20,60
15 PALKOVA BARBORA 2000 JUN KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 800SF 8.44,70 8.28,16
16 UNGER LISA-SOPHIE 1997 JUN VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 800SF 8.08,50 8.39,40
17 FERNANDEZ IRENE 1997 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 800SF 8.37,21 8.43,57
18 EBERSBACH JOSI 1998 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 800SF 9.06,00 8.45,01
19 SECHTIN SAVINA 1999 JUN SSC HALLE - GERMANY 800SF 8.38,20 8.46,88
20 DAMA MARIAELENA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 800SF 8.53,13 8.50,55
21 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 JUN SC RIESA SEKT FINSWIMMING - GERMANY 800SF 8.46,77 8.51,92
22 MIHELOVA DOMINIKA 1998 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 8.35,00 8.52,27
23 ODOROVA BEATA 1999 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 800SF 9.00,75 8.58,84
24 ARBIZA OLATZ 1997 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 800SF 9.04,82 9.00,83
25 PETRIKOVICOVA VERONIKA 2000 JUN KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 9.10,55 9.01,49
26 CRUON SARAH 1999 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 800SF 8.42,00 9.05,13
27 SÄCKEL ANN-SOPHIE 1997 JUN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 800SF 8.40,75 9.15,56
28 TIU DESIRE 1998 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 800SF 8.57,75 9.15,70
29 CHEMIN EMILIE 2001 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 800SF 8.50,00 9.20,41
30 D'ANGELO GIORGIA 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 800SF NO TIME 9.30,89
31 CALOZ JULIE 1998 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 800SF NO TIME 10.31,32



Mt 800 SURFACE BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 BUKOR ADAM 1999 JUN KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 6.37,38 6.41,33
2 DAMA SIMONE 1997 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 800SF 7.07,33 7.03,77
3 PONTAL JEHAN 1997 JUN SUBAQUATIQUE CLUB LUNELLOIS AQUAPALMES - FRANCE 800SF 6.57,40 7.04,24
4 BESSOLOV ALEXANDER 1999 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 800SF 7.10,00 7.05,63
5 FACHE ANTOINE 1997 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 800SF 7.20,00 7.24,67
6 BERTHE MICKAEL 1998 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 800SF 7.37,10 7.32,70
7 HEFTI BORIS 1997 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 800SF 7.55,03 7.39,44
8 VAJDA  MAREK 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 800SF 7.45,09 7.39,70
9 NOVATI SIMONE 1998 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 800SF 7.45,44 7.45,21
10 NENTWIG TIM 1998 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 800SF 7.39,00 7.51,10
11 MILAZZO LUCA 2000 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 800SF 7.58,70 7.59,26
12 HAMDI TAHER 1997 JUN TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 800SF 8.02,00 8.04,83
13 LEROY RAPHAEL 1998 JUN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 800SF 8.06,60 8.12,58
14 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 800SF NO TIME 8.18,38
15 KOVAŘÍK JAKUB 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 800SF 8.10,00 8.22,02
16 LACAN GUILLAUME 2000 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 800SF 8.30,00 8.26,66
17 SARVAS PATRIK 1999 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 800SF 8.35,06 8.28,53
18 ILLUMINATI TOMMASO 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 800SF 8.29,50 8.34,20
19 LOBPREIS FILIP 2000 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 8.43,50 8.35,82
20 WAHLSTADT FELIX 1999 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 800SF 8.40,00 8.37,15
21 LAZNICKA DOMINIK 1999 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 7.59,90 8.38,74
22 POMIES THIBAULT 1998 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 800SF 8.15,00 8.39,24
23 CABIOCH SACHA 2000 JUN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 800SF 8.32,12 8.46,02
24 HASTO PETER 2001 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 8.00,00 8.48,79
25 SCARANO VAGA SAVERIO 1999 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 800SF 9.00,00 10.18,05
 BIRO OLIVER 1999 JUN VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 800SF 7.45,00 DNS
 PODHORNY PETR 1998 JUN UHLOMOST SPORT - CZECH REPUBLIC 800SF 6.59,00 DNS

Mt 800 SURFACE WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SVOZILOVÁ ZUZANA 1989 SEN KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 800SF 7.15,80 7.13,71
2 CHUMAK IULIA 1996 SEN SC AQUALEADER KIEV -UKRAINE 800SF 7.15,00 7.14,48
3 CAROLIN HAASE 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 800SF 7.25,00 7.21,50
4 MELOTTI NOEMI 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 800SF 7.20,00 7.29,69
5 MUEHLIG JOSEPHA 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 800SF 7.37,00 7.33,67
6 MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 800SF 7.30,00 7.39,94
7 AZE CORALINE 1992 SEN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 800SF 7.28,49 7.45,64
8 SVENJA HARMS 1996 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 800SF 7.45,00 7.47,47
9 BARELLI VANESSA 1996 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 800SF 7.48,76 7.53,63
10 LASSEAUX MARINE 1992 SEN CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 800SF 7.40,08 7.54,39
11 RAHNERT LISA 1996 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 800SF 8.23,00 7.56,23
12 GIUBILEO ELISA 1986 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 800SF 7.40,00 7.56,82
13 CORRE MATHILDE 1995 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 800SF 7.46,32 8.03,39
14 ZANASSI SERENA 1998 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 800SF 7.58,00 8.04,75
15 FACHE ANNA 1995 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 800SF 8.23,00 8.12,94
16 STUHR LISA 1994 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 800SF 8.15,00 8.19,29
17 LOISEL NORA 2000 SEN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 800SF 8.28,41 8.35,29
18 MAZZA LAURA 1995 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 800SF 8.57,69 8.57,40

Mt 800 SURFACE MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SHAFIGULIN ALEXEY 1991 SEN YAROSLAVL REGION  - RUSSIA 800SF 6.25,31 6.28,09
2 KRITZLER FLORIAN 1992 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 800SF 6.38,00 6.32,44
3 ALEXANDER JIMENEZ 1993 SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 800SF 6.41,50 6.38,66
4 MUIA THOMAS 1993 SEN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 800SF 6.35,00 6.39,92
5 DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 800SF 6.40,00 6.41,20
6 BATTISTA ALEX 1982 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 800SF 6.45,00 6.54,87
7 ALLEGRETTI  GIANLUCA 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA - ITALY 800SF 6.51,00 6.59,28
8 MALLEGNI SIMONE 1982 SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 800SF 6.55,00 7.00,70
9 ŠPANIHEL PETR 1995 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 800SF 6.43,43 7.11,03
10 SAADANI MOHAMED MAHREZ 1994 SEN TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 800SF 7.22,00 7.14,05
11 STASI FRANCESCO 1990 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 800SF 7.30,00 7.28,82



12 ZLNKA PETER 1996 SEN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 800SF 8.12,74 7.52,06
13 GOROSTIZU GURUTZ 1994 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 800SF 7.46,57 8.07,21
14 WELLER  NIKLAS 1996 SEN TC HARZ - GERMANY 800SF 8.20,65 8.08,17

Mt 50 BIFINS GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ALEXANDRA TELLEZ 1999 JUN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 50BF 0.23,90 0.23,78
2 FERRI MARTINA 1997 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 50BF 0.24,00 0.24,14
3 CIBULOVA BARBORA 2000 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.26,17 0.25,10
4 BERNARD MARINE 1998 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 50BF 0.24,60 0.25,45
5 CMARKOVA DANIELA 1999 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.25,04 0.25,57
6 PALKOVA BARBORA 2000 JUN KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.25,60 0.25,60
7 VLACC I  BEATRICE 1999 JUN CDSPS "A. GHISLERI" TRIESTE -ITALY-out of race 50BF 0.26,20 0.25,65
8 GINO ANNALISA 1998 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 50BF 0.26,90 0.25,92
9 SVOBODOVÁ BARBORA 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50BF 0.25,53 0.25,99
10 JUREČKOVÁ NIKOLA 1997 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50BF 0.25,30 0.26,16
11 ONDRUSKOVA MARIA 1999 JUN KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.26,54 0.26,28
12 CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 50BF 0.26,00 0.26,40
13 PERCO DEBORAH 1998 JUN CDSPS "A. GHISLERI" TRIESTE -ITALY-out of race 50BF NO TIME 0.27,64
14 CAVALLI EBE 1999 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 50BF NO TIME 0.28,16
15 GARCIA NAROA 1997 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 50BF 0.28,27 0.28,24
16 SLIACKA TEREZA 1997 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.27,84 0.28,43
17 LUPTAKOVA ALZBETA 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.28,75 0.28,47
18 MASOTTA GIULIA 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50BF NO TIME 0.28,56
19 PRAS MAEVA 2002 JUN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 50BF 0.31,36 0.30,23
20 TIU DESIRE 1998 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 50BF 0.26,00 0.31,61
 CRUON SARAH 1999 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 50BF 0.27,20 DSQ

Mt 50 BIFINS BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 CIBULA MARTIN 1998 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.20,94 0.20,84
2 POPOV OLEG 1997 JUN PERMSKIY KRAY - RUSSIA 50BF 0.21,00 0.21,24
3 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50BF 0.20,22 0.21,33
4 KUZMA ROBERT 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.21,77 0.21,89
5 ANTIPOV DANIIL 1998 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 50BF 0.22,60 0.22,88
6 ACAMPORA DAVIDE 1998 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50BF 0.23,56 0.23,06
7 OSUSKY DOMINIK 1998 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.24,54 0.23,72
8 KOSTUR SAMUEL 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.23,94 0.23,82
9 FIGARO LUCAS 1998 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 50BF 0.22,90 0.24,13
10 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50BF 0.24,77 0.24,26
11 REVERBEL THEO 1998 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50BF 0.23,00 0.24,77
12 CASIRAGHI FABIO 2000 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 50BF 0.25,00 0.24,78
13 RENE KELEMEN 2001 JUN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN - CROATIA 50BF 0.24,57 0.24,93
14 DI STEFANO DAVIDE 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50BF NO TIME 0.25,00
15 THIL LUCAS 2000 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 50BF 0.23,50 0.25,02
16 SULI ARDIAN 1999 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 50BF NO TIME 0.25,28
17 GUAIDA ANDREA 1999 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.24,90 0.25,35
18 TOMAS BATIK 1998 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50BF 0.24,91 0.25,36
19 SPIZZICHINO GABRIELE 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50BF 0.28,00 0.26,80
20 LAVESO LUCA 2001 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 50BF 0.27,29 0.26,96
21 DE ROSA FRANCESCO 1999 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50BF 0.27,00 0.27,40
 LEVCHENKO DMITRIY 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 50BF 0.22,50 DSQ
 NICOLO' FRANCO 1999 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 50BF 0.27,00 DNS

Mt 50 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 PATRIE NOLWENN 1993 SEN CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 50BF 0.23,30 0.23,55
2 PLESKYTE LINA 1989 SEN SWIM SCHOOL KAUNAS - LITUANIA 50BF 0.23,50 0.23,61
3 ROSOVÁ VERONIKA 1996 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50BF 0.23,01 0.23,64
4 SAADANI KHOULOUD 1996 SEN TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 50BF 0.24,90 0.23,86
5 CHRISTOVOVA ZUZANA 1992 SEN KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.24,24 0.24,52
6 POMPEI CINDY 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 50BF 0.24,50 0.24,57
7 DUJARDIN DELPHINE 1969 SEN TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALME - FRANCE 50BF 0.24,29 0.24,60
8 MIGUNOVA VICTORIA 1996 SEN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 50BF 0.24,70 0.24,74
9 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 50BF 0.24,50 0.24,81



10 MARCARELLI BENEDETTA 1995 SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50BF NO TIME 0.24,89
11 CAPODICASA DENISE 1998 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 50BF 0.25,55 0.24,98
12 CORTIAL SALOME 1991 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50BF 0.24,50 0.25,43
13 BERRUTO GIORGIA 1996 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 50BF 0.25,30 0.25,55
14 MAIORANO FEDERICA 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 50BF 0.25,00 0.25,63
15 DREVINSKAITE ASTA 1995 SEN SWIM SCHOOL KAUNAS - LITUANIA 50BF 0.25,00 0.26,23
16 PETERYTE GINTARE 1995 SEN LSU ATLETAS KAUNAS - LITUANIA 50BF 0.26,00 0.26,27
17 ZURUMSKAITE IEVA 1993 SEN LSU ATLETAS KAUNAS - LITUANIA 50BF 0.28,00 0.26,97

Mt 50 BIFINS MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SERYAKOV DMITRY 1995 SEN YAROSLAVL REGION  - RUSSIA 50BF 0.19,65 0.19,74
2 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50BF 0.19,08 0.20,05
3 MAŇÁSEK JIŘÍ 1996 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50BF 0.20,75 0.20,65
4 BELLACCI GIOVANNI 1995 SEN KAMA SUB CAMAIORE LUCCA - ITALY - out of race 50BF 0.20,98 0.20,76
5 KOTIKUUSI VILLE 1991 SEN KOUVOLAN UIMARIT KOU - FINLAND 50BF 0.19,86 0.20,85
6 NEUMANN ALEX 1986 SEN PARIS PALMES OLIMPIQUE - FRANCE 50BF 0.20,78 0.21,14
7 DOTTI LUCA 1992 SEN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 50BF 0.20,90 0.21,26
8 IDESIC MICHAL 1991 SEN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.20,99 0.21,27
9 DE FILIPPO MARCO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY 50BF 0.21,50 0.21,42
10 SIPILÄ  PANU 1996 SEN KOUVOLAN UIMARIT KOU - FINLAND 50BF 0.20,81 0.21,64
11 VANDLIK TOMAS 1989 SEN KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.21,80 0.21,75
12 CANNAVO' MATTEO 1993 SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50BF 0.21,51 0.22,02
13 CHOU STEFANO 1987 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 50BF 0.22,50 0.22,44
14 CRISTETTI STEFANO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 50BF 0.23,20 0.22,56
15 COMINATO LUCA 1995 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 50BF 0.22,60 0.22,74
16 DUPONT BRUNO 1989 SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 50BF 0.22,01 0.22,80
17 SIRONI MARCO 1994 SEN NPS VAREDO ITALY - out of race 50BF 0.23,79 0.22,84
18 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO 1994 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 50BF 0.22,00 0.22,98
19 GALLO DAVIDE 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 50BF 0.22,50 0.23,24
20 PETAR SEKETIN 1995 SEN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN - CROATIA 50BF 0.22,63 0.23,39
21 ROSENTHAL NOE 1994 SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 50BF 0.22,05 0.23,53
22 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.23,73 0.24,48

Mt 200 SURFACE GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 NALBANDIAN ALINA 1998 JUN PERMSKIY KRAY - RUSSIA 200SF 1.37,00 1.36,33
2 NAUMOVA ALEXANDRA 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 200SF 1.38,10 1.36,69
3 AGUIRRE PAULA 1999 JUN AZUL PROFUNDO - COLOMBIA 200SF 1.38,00 1.38,01
4 MALYSHKO ANASTASIIA 1998 JUN SC AQUALEADER KIEV -UKRAINE 200SF 1.40,00 1.39,92
5 SOBIES PAULINE 1997 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 200SF 1.39,00 1.40,75
6 MANON DOUYèRE 1999 JUN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 200SF 1.43,58 1.41,72
7 SEMYKINA TATIANA 2000 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 200SF 1.40,50 1.41,84
8 LOISEL MARGAUX 1997 JUN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 200SF 1.41,91 1.42,26
9 DAUZATS MARINE 1998 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 200SF 1.40,90 1.43,74
10 ZAGALLO MARZIA 1998 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 200SF 1.42,13 1.43,91
11 MADONIA CHIARA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 200SF 1.45,00 1.46,15
12 JANOSKOVA KATARINA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.45,25 1.46,37
13 HUBAULT OCEANE 2000 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 200SF 1.48,00 1.46,55
14 ZANON GLORIA 1997 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 200SF 1.49,80 1.46,78
15 JAKUŠOVÁ NIKOLA 1999 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200SF 1.47,28 1.47,00
16 HOFBAUEROVÁ VERONIKA 1997 JUN KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.48,30 1.48,77
17 ANGERMAYR NINA 2000 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 200SF 1.52,17 1.48,88
18 D'AMICO LIA GIULIA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 200SF 1.49,00 1.49,27
19 KOKEŠOVÁ LENKA 1997 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200SF 1.43,01 1.51,54
20 DI FRANCESCO ILENIA 1998 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.48,94 1.53,00
21 SCHRÖDER  JACQUELINE 1998 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 200SF 1.54,87 1.53,18
22 MARESCA MATILDA 1998 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 1.56,30 1.53,28
23 SHABUROVA EVGENIIA 2001 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 200SF 1.54,50 1.53,32
24 SECHTIN SAVINA 1999 JUN SSC HALLE - GERMANY 200SF 1.50,90 1.53,32
25 FERNANDEZ IRENE 1997 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 200SF 2.01,83 1.53,60
26 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 JUN SC RIESA SEKT FINSWIMMING - GERMANY 200SF 1.55,37 1.53,63
27 UNGER LISA-SOPHIE 1997 JUN VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 200SF 1.53,50 1.54,53
28 LAZNICKOVA LUCIA 1999 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.58,16 1.55,76
29 YACOUB SYRIA 1998 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 200SF 1.57,02 1.55,91



30 GARMENDIA AIORA 1998 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 200SF 2.02,99 1.57,24
31 OLMASTRONI SOFIA 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 2.00,79 1.58,31
32 EBERSBACH JOSI 1998 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 200SF 2.00,00 2.00,71
33 ADELA KNEIGELOVA 2000 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200SF 2.03,80 2.00,91
34 DALICHOW  HENRIETTE 1999 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 200SF 1.59,80 2.01,42
35 MIHELOVA DOMINIKA 1998 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 2.02,00 2.01,50
36 DAMA MARIAELENA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 200SF 2.05,81 2.02,61
37 KOSNACOVA MONIKA 1999 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 2.05,20 2.04,57
38 MAZZACURATI DOMINIQUE 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 2.07,38 2.04,69
39 CAVALLINI BEATRICE 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 2.09,56 2.04,70
40 CHEMIN EMILIE 2001 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 200SF 1.58,00 2.05,19
41 DI STEFANO GIULIA 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 2.09,17 2.05,23
42 ASENSIO ITXASO 1997 JUN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 200SF 2.03,12 2.06,38
43 D'ANGELO GIORGIA 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 2.09,04 2.08,67
44 GUARINO VALERIA 2001 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 2.15,15 2.09,99
45 TONELLI SARA 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 2.15,71 2.15,40

FECCHIO LAURA 1998 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 200SF 1.43,05 DSQ

Mt 200 SURFACE BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 BUKOR ADAM 1999 JUN KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.26,72 1.24,77
2 PONTAL JEHAN 1997 JUN SUBAQUATIQUE CLUB LUNELLOIS AQUAPALMES - FRANCE 200SF 1.27,22 1.27,10
3 LAGUNOV PAVEL 1999 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 200SF 1.27,70 1.27,42
4 KONJEDIC STEFANO 1997 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY 200SF 1.31,00 1.29,54
5 NASSI FRANCESCO 1998 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 1.33,30 1.31,15
6 DAMA SIMONE 1997 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 200SF 1.33,62 1.32,79
7 BESSOLOV ALEXANDER 1999 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 200SF 1.32,50 1.34,29
8 TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 200SF 1.34,00 1.34,63
9 FOUAD KARIM 1998 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 200SF 1.39,70 1.37,51
10 BERTHE MICKAEL 1998 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 200SF 1.40,30 1.37,60
11 FACHE ANTOINE 1997 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 200SF 1.39,20 1.39,30
12 LEROY RAPHAEL 1998 JUN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 200SF 1.44,80 1.40,30
13 NOVATI SIMONE 1998 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200SF 1.41,70 1.41,91
14 VAJDA  MAREK 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.48,46 1.41,97
15 DANIEL POLASEK 1999 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200SF 1.40,92 1.42,54
16 GOLENIA ROBERT 2000 JUN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 200SF 1.44,50 1.42,57
17 LIEBEGUT LUCAS 1998 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 200SF 1.45,60 1.43,44
18 SCHMIDT PATRICK 1998 JUN VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 200SF 1.44,00 1.44,13
19 LEVCHENKO DMITRIY 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 200SF 1.38,00 1.44,23
20 POMIES THIBAULT 1998 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 200SF 1.42,00 1.44,49
21 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 1.46,63 1.44,98
22 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.43,50 1.46,52
23 SARVAS PATRIK 1999 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.56,19 1.46,78
24 AUGUSTIN SAMUEL 1999 JUN KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.59,00 1.48,43
25 MILAZZO LUCA 2000 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200SF 1.50,18 1.48,63
26 LACAN GUILLAUME 2000 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 200SF 1.50,00 1.49,47
27 WAHLSTADT FELIX 1999 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 200SF 1.54,00 1.50,71
28 HASTO PETER 2001 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.51,03 1.53,21
29 LOBPREIS FILIP 2000 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.54,50 1.53,94
30 MÄTER  DOMINIQUE 2001 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 200SF 1.52,69 1.56,29
31 EGIZABAL IZADI 1997 JUN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 200SF 1.52,36 1.58,49
32 PRIBYLINA JOZEF 2002 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA - out of race 200SF 2.00,25 2.00,50
33 CABIOCH SACHA 2000 JUN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 200SF 1.57,74 2.01,71
34 BARDOCCI ANDREA 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 2.00,00 2.17,73
35 BARDOCCI LUCA 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 2.00,00 2.19,29
36 SOCCODATO MATTIA 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 2.23,00 2.20,93
37 BELOTTI VITTORIO 2001 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 200SF 2.20,32 2.27,59

HEFTI BORIS 1997 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 200SF 1.43,44 DSQ
PODHORNY PETR 1998 JUN UHLOMOST SPORT - CZECH REPUBLIC 200SF 1.30,00 DNS

Mt 200 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 BARANOVSKAYA VALERIA 1990 SEN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 200SF 1.28,50 1.27,22
2 HEITZ CAMILLE 1996 SEN PARIS PALMES OLIMPIQUE - FRANCE 200SF 1.32,72 1.32,95
3 PEREZ KELLY 1993 SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 200SF 1.35,30 1.36,75



4 SVOZILOVÁ ZUZANA 1989 SEN KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 200SF 1.37,83 1.37,27
5 BRAMBILLA ISABELLA 1997 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200SF 1.37,55 1.37,29
6 CAROLIN HAASE 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 200SF 1.38,00 1.38,85
7 ZADOROZHNYAYA ALINA 1996 SEN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 200SF 1.37,70 1.38,96
8 CHUMAK IULIA 1996 SEN SC AQUALEADER KIEV -UKRAINE 200SF 1.35,00 1.39,24
9 PASQUALOTTI LEA 1987 SEN PARIS PALMES OLIMPIQUE - FRANCE 200SF 1.38,96 1.39,66
10 CARRIERI VERONICA 1993 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.44,03 1.41,46
11 MELOTTI NOEMI 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 200SF 1.42,00 1.41,94
12 MUEHLIG JOSEPHA 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 200SF 1.38,00 1.41,98
13 MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 200SF 1.45,00 1.44,91
14 BEATA POLISENSKA 1995 SEN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200SF 1.45,52 1.44,92
15 SVENJA HARMS 1996 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 200SF 1.43,00 1.44,92
16 AZE CORALINE 1992 SEN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 200SF 1.43,56 1.45,39
17 DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY - out of race 200SF 1.46,79 1.46,18
18 BARELLI VANESSA 1996 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.45,93 1.47,12
19 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 200SF 1.44,00 1.47,53
20 CORRE MATHILDE 1995 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 200SF 1.44,67 1.47,63
21 ZANASSI SERENA 1998 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200SF 1.50,00 1.48,60
22 RAHNERT LISA 1996 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 200SF 1.55,00 1.50,70
23 STUHR LISA 1994 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 200SF 1.51,00 1.50,91
24 PAGAN ELODIE 1997 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 200SF 1.49,00 1.51,74
25 HANZELKOVÁ MARTINA 1996 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200SF 1.48,13 1.54,35
26 LOISEL NORA 2000 SEN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 200SF 1.56,23 1.59,97
27 MAZZA LAURA 1995 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 200SF 2.04,45 2.01,41
 KLEIN ALYCIA 1996 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 200SF 1.54,30 DSQ
 LASSEAUX MARINE 1992 SEN CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 200SF 1.47,50 DNS

Mt 200 SURFACE MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 KRITZLER FLORIAN 1992 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 200SF 1.23,00 1.21,86
2 FIGINI STEFANO 1987 SEN C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA -ITALY 200SF 1.20,37 1.21,90
3 NAVA ANDREA 1982 SEN C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA -ITALY 200SF 1.21,12 1.22,65
4 NOIR ALEXANDRE 1994 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 200SF 1.23,00 1.23,62
5 POSCHART MAX 1994 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 200SF 1.24,10 1.24,49
6 LAHAYE FLORIAN 1987 SEN CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 200SF 1.27,50 1.28,28
7 ALEXANDER JIMENEZ 1993 SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 200SF 1.24,30 1.29,06
8 MUSARRA SIMONE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 200SF 1.27,00 1.29,33
9 BERGERON MAXIME 1986 SEN CERCLE PAUL BERT RENNES -FRANCE 200SF 1.26,70 1.29,76
10 ŠPANIHEL  PETR 1995 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200SF 1.26,03 1.29,82
11 MUIA THOMAS 1993 SEN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 200SF 1.26,00 1.30,93
12 ALLEGRETTI  GIANLUCA 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA - ITALY 200SF 1.30,00 1.31,07
13 BATTISTA ALEX 1982 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 200SF 1.32,00 1.31,19
14 BOUQUET PAUL 1995 SEN SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 200SF 1.32,03 1.31,93
15 MALLEGNI SIMONE 1982 SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200SF 1.29,00 1.32,61
16 SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 200SF 1.33,00 1.33,14
17 RAZZI JACOPO 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 200SF 1.34,00 1.33,29
18 SARASOLA JOSU 1996 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 200SF 1.32,73 1.33,61
19 LASA INAKI 1996 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 200SF 1.36,35 1.34,62
20 AGLIOLO GALLITTO FABRiZIO 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA - ITALY 200SF 1.37,90 1.37,48
21 SEMINERIO DAVIDE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 200SF 1.32,00 1.38,12
22 DUPONT JOAQUIM 1996 SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 200SF 1.42,02 1.39,16
23 MUIA JORIS 1994 SEN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 200SF 1.34,00 1.41,23
24 ZLNKA PETER 1996 SEN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.44,19 1.42,42

KARLO SEKETIN 1995 SEN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN - CROATIA 200SF 1.33,29 DSQ
SREMEC MARKO 1993 SEN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB - CROATIA 200SF 1.34,00 DNS

Mt 100 IMMERSION GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100IM 0.39,46 0.40,18
2 NAUMOVA ALEXANDRA 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100IM 0.39,60 0.40,96
3 MALYSHKO ANASTASIIA 1998 JUN SC AQUALEADER KIEV -UKRAINE 100IM 0.42,00 0.43,20
4 NIEMANN SOPHIE 1998 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 100IM 0.45,99 0.43,97
5 LECOEUR MAELLE 1997 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100IM 0.42,50 0.44,11
6 BAITICHE CHAHINESE 1997 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 100IM 0.42,50 0.44,35
7 LE FLEM MARGOT 2000 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100IM 0.44,50 0.44,92



8 BERGMANN  MARTA 1997 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 100IM 0.49,70 0.45,56
9 MONIKA LANGEROVA 1999 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100IM 0.45,34 0.45,77
10 KONDRATENKO NATALIA 1999 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 100IM 0.45,50 0.45,97
11 BERNARD MARINE 1998 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE - out of race 100IM 0.45,00 0.45,98
12 LISKOVA EMA 1997 JUN KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 100IM 0.46,94 0.46,30
13 YUSHKINA POLINA 1998 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 100IM 0.46,50 0.47,51
14 SANDRI VALENTINA 1997 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 100IM 0.47,00 0.47,96
15 SVOBODOVÁ BARBORA 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100IM 0.50,33 0.49,84
16 PETRA POLISENSKA 2000 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100IM 0.49,85 0.50,13
17 VERGARA NATALE 1998 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 100IM 0.50,77 0.50,24
18 GABALOVA NINA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100IM 0.48,99 0.50,31
19 SCOPPETTA MARIA CHIARA 1998 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100IM 0.52,10 0.50,80
20 NEUMANN ANTONIA 1997 JUN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 100IM 0.49,46 0.50,88
21 ODOROVA BEATA 1999 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 100IM 0.52,01 0.50,90
22 BAITICHE SIHAME 1999 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 100IM 0.52,00 0.52,16
23 DALICHOW  FREDERIKE 1997 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 100IM 0.53,50 0.54,00
24 ARBIZA OLATZ 1997 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 100IM 0.55,15 0.58,49

Mt 100 IMMERSION BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 TOVAR VLADIMIR 1998 JUN AZUL PROFUNDO - COLOMBIA 100IM 0.37,00 0.36,59
2 FOJTÍK LUKÁŠ 1998 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100IM 0.39,73 0.38,59
3 MEYER HUGO 1998 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100IM 0.38,00 0.38,94
4 ZELÍK TOMÁŠ 1997 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100IM 0.41,24 0.41,33
5 GUNDAREV ALEKSANDR 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100IM 0.41,50 0.41,47
6 DI IANNI THEO 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100IM 0.42,98 0.42,34
7 KACHEKACHE NASSIM 1999 JUN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 100IM 0.44,50 0.42,99
8 PICCHIO ALESSANDRO 1997 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100IM NO TIME 0.43,45
9 KMETKO ANDREJ 1997 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 100IM 0.42,76 0.43,48
10 LAZNICKA DOMINIK 1999 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100IM 0.44,52 0.44,25
11 PRIETZSCH MARIUS 1997 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 100IM 0.48,30 0.45,53
12 ZIGMUND PETER 1997 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 100IM 0.44,38 0.45,75
13 STADLER  DAVID 1997 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 100IM 0.42,70 0.45,91
14 THIL LUCAS 2000 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE - out of race 100IM 0.49,00 0.47,12
15 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 100IM 0.45,00 0.47,97
16 PONTAL MORGAN 2002 JUN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 100IM 0.59,86 1.01,41
 ZAGAR IGOR 1998 JUN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB - CROATIA 100IM 0.41,41 DNS

Mt 100 IMMERSION WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 PEREZ VICTORIA 1980 SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 100IM 0.37,50 0.38,77
2 YESICA SALAZAR 1994 SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 100IM 0.40,50 0.40,02
3 KOHNERT LISA 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 100IM 0.42,00 0.42,12
4 SERY JEANNE 1995 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100IM 0.40,50 0.42,35
5 NOIR AMANDINE 1996 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100IM 0.41,50 0.42,88
6 BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 100IM 0.42,00 0.42,93
7 LAKUNZA IRATI 1996 SEN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 100IM 0.41,76 0.42,96
8 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 100IM 0.44,00 0.44,00
9 GIUBILEO ELISA 1986 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 100IM 0.42,80 0.44,12
10 SCHNEIDER DIANA 1987 SEN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 100IM 0.43,98 0.44,19
11 FACHE ANNA 1995 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 100IM 0.48,50 0.46,99
12 OTTIK ELISABETH 1996 SEN SC RIESA SEKT FINSWIMMING - GERMANY 100IM 0.48,43 0.49,02
13 MURABITO ALESSIA 1996 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 100IM 0.48,77 0.52,43

Mt 100 IMMERSION MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100IM 0.34,42 0.34,95
2 JENS PETER OSTROWSKY 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 100IM 0.35,40 0.35,10
3 OLIVIER ROBIN 1990 SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 100IM 0.35,65 0.35,35
4 STRIEGLER MALTE 1993 SEN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 100IM 0.35,11 0.35,60
5 COCHOU NICOLAS 1985 SEN CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 100IM 0.35,20 0.35,85
6 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 100IM 0.37,00 0.37,06
7 IDESIC MICHAL 1991 SEN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA - out of race 100IM 0.36,20 0.37,35
8 CHOU STEFANO 1987 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 100IM 0.37,00 0.37,42
9 MONGE PATXI 1967 SEN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 100IM 0.37,28 0.37,88



10 MAŇÁSEK JIŘÍ 1996 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100IM 0.37,08 0.38,23
11 KARAKUS ARAS 1996 SEN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 100IM 0.38,06 0.38,55
12 NOVOTNÝ OTAKAR 1996 SEN KP PARDUBICE - CZECH REPUBLIC 100IM 0.37,77 0.38,62
13 FISCHER GEORG 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 100IM 0.38,30 0.38,90
14 GRÄF SVEN 1972 SEN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 100IM 0.37,93 0.39,07
15 FEHERVARY JANOS 1977 SEN VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 100IM 0.38,38 0.39,78
16 GODDE JOHANN 1989 SEN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 100IM 0.40,00 0.39,99
17 DUPONT BRUNO 1989 SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 100IM 0.39,51 0.40,33
18 CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO 1995 SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100IM 0.44,00 0.41,08
19 DOTTI LUCA 1992 SEN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100IM 0.43,50 0.42,29
20 DURAN MIKEL 1996 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 100IM 0.45,81 0.43,23
21 KALIS  CHRIS 1988 SEN TC HARZ - GERMANY 100IM 0.42,70 0.43,31
22 BERMEJO JON 1991 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 100IM 0.44,27 0.43,45
23 LEGRAND ROMAIN 1997 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 100IM 0.49,77 0.47,81

Mt 100 BIFINS GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ALEXANDRA TELLEZ 1999 JUN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 100BF 0.52,90 0.51,97
2 FERRI MARTINA 1997 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 100BF 0.52,00 0.52,70
3 FRESTA GIORGIA 1997 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100BF 0.55,10 0.54,40
4 CMARKOVA DANIELA 1999 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.55,75 0.55,87
5 CIBULOVA BARBORA 2000 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.56,62 0.56,17
6 VLACCI  BEATRICE 1999 JUN CDSPS "A. GHISLERI" TRIESTE -ITALY-out of race 100BF 0.58,10 0.56,34
7 CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 100BF 0.56,00 0.56,90
8 SHABUROVA EVGENIIA 2001 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 100BF 0.57,00 0.57,58
9 LASKAVA ALEXANDRA 1999 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.59,80 0.58,60
10 ADELA KNEIGELOVA 2000 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100BF 0.58,34 0.58,75
11 COMPAGNIN LARA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100BF 0.59,17 0.59,30
12 CAVALLI EBE 1999 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 100BF NO TIME 1.01,27
13 CARRARO ISABELLA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100BF 0.59,01 1.02,26
14 GIARETTA MADDALENA 2002 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100BF 1.02,87 1.02,29
15 YACOUB SYRIA 1998 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 100BF NO TIME 1.02,58
16 BAČIĆ  TESA 1999 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100BF 1.05,86 1.03,28
17 GARCIA NAROA 1997 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 100BF 1.02,97 1.03,56
18 MASOTTA GIULIA 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100BF NO TIME 1.03,64
19 SLIACKA TEREZA 1997 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 100BF 1.03,51 1.03,67
20 SCHIAVON LAURA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100BF 1.05,00 1.06,27
21 LORCET SOFIA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100BF 1.07,00 1.06,78

ČUDINA  LAURA 2000 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100BF 1.00,26 DNS
GINO ANNALISA 1998 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 100BF 0.58,50 DSQ

Mt 100 BIFINS BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 POPOV OLEG 1997 JUN PERMSKIY KRAY - RUSSIA 100BF 0.46,50 0.45,19
2 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100BF 0.45,21 0.46,23
3 CIBULA MARTIN 1998 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.48,74 0.47,46
4 FOJTÍK LUKÁŠ 1998 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100BF 0.48,00 0.48,06
5 PICCHIO ALESSANDRO 1997 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100BF 0.48,78 0.48,21
6 PRIETZSCH MARIUS 1997 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 100BF 0.50,00 0.48,72
7 GUNDAREV ALEKSANDR 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100BF 0.48,80 0.49,69
8 KOSTUR JAN 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.51,38 0.50,79
9 ANTIPOV DANIIL 1998 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 100BF 0.51,60 0.51,15
9 KUZMA ROBERT 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.48,88 0.51,15
11 KLOPAN  TONI 1998 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100BF 0.48,78 0.52,20
12 ACAMPORA DAVIDE 1998 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100BF 0.53,47 0.52,44
13 OSUSKY DOMINIK 1998 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.53,88 0.52,96
14 CASIRAGHI FABIO 2000 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 100BF 0.55,00 0.53,18
15 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100BF 0.54,06 0.53,37
16 THIL LUCAS 2000 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 100BF 0.53,00 0.54,36
17 TOMAS BATIK 1998 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100BF 0.55,23 0.54,52
18 GUAIDA ANDREA 1999 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.55,65 0.55,15
19 REVERBEL THEO 1998 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100BF 0.53,50 0.55,35
20 SULI ARDIAN 1999 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 100BF NO TIME 0.55,70
21 DI STEFANO DAVIDE 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100BF NO TIME 0.56,57



22 STIPKOVIĆ   VID 2001 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100BF 0.59,81 0.57,54
23 NICOLO' FRANCO 1999 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 100BF 0.59,00 0.57,79
24 LAVESO LUCA 2001 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 100BF 0.59,14 0.59,01
25 DE ROSA FRANCESCO 1999 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100BF 0.59,00 0.59,23
26 SPIZZICHINO GABRIELE 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100BF 1.02,00 0.59,90
27 CARRARO LORENZO 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100BF 1.00,05 1.01,56

Mt 100 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 PATRIE NOLWENN 1993 SEN CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 100BF 0.51,00 0.51,03
2 SAADANI KHOULOUD 1996 SEN TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 100BF 0.54,10 0.51,78
3 ROSOVÁ VERONIKA 1996 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100BF 0.50,96 0.51,95
4 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 100BF 0.52,00 0.52,09
5 PLESKYTE LINA 1989 SEN SWIM SCHOOL KAUNAS - LITUANIA 100BF 0.53,00 0.52,16
6 POMPEI CINDY 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 100BF 0.54,00 0.54,02
7 MIGUNOVA VICTORIA 1996 SEN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100BF 0.53,00 0.54,19
8 BEATA POLISENSKA 1995 SEN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100BF 0.52,56 0.54,30
9 POLATO ANNA 1996 SEN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100BF 0.55,91 0.55,50
10 CAPODICASA DENISE 1998 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 100BF 0.56,75 0.55,63
11 BERRUTO GIORGIA 1996 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 100BF 0.54,90 0.55,85
12 MAIORANO FEDERICA 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 100BF 0.55,00 0.56,11
13 CORTIAL SALOME 1991 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100BF 0.54,50 0.56,78
14 PETERYTE GINTARE 1995 SEN LSU ATLETAS KAUNAS - LITUANIA 100BF 0.58,00 0.58,03
15 ZURUMSKAITE IEVA 1993 SEN LSU ATLETAS KAUNAS - LITUANIA 100BF 1.03,00 1.00,20

DREVINSKAITE ASTA 1995 SEN SWIM SCHOOL KAUNAS - LITUANIA 100BF 0.55,00 DSQ

Mt 100 BIFINS MEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SERYAKOV DMITRY 1995 SEN YAROSLAVL REGION  - RUSSIA 100BF 0.43,20 0.43,87
2 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100BF 0.42,87 0.44,19
3 NEUMANN ALEX 1986 SEN PARIS PALMES OLIMPIQUE - FRANCE 100BF 0.45,88 0.45,87
4 DE FILIPPO MARCO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY 100BF 0.47,50 0.46,75
5 BELLACCI GIOVANNI 1995 SEN KAMA SUB CAMAIORE LUCCA - ITALY - out of race 100BF 0.46,00 0.46,78
6 NOVOTNÝ OTAKAR 1996 SEN KP PARDUBICE - CZECH REPUBLIC 100BF 0.46,05 0.47,02
7 JERANKO SAMO 1989 SEN TJULNJI LJUBLJANA - SLOVENIA 100BF 0.45,69 0.47,12
8 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 100BF 0.47,00 0.47,42
9 IDESIC MICHAL 1991 SEN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.47,50 0.47,43
10 KOTIKUUSI VILLE 1991 SEN KOUVOLAN UIMARIT KOU - FINLAND 100BF 0.45,49 0.47,82
11 CANNAVO' MATTEO 1993 SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100BF 0.47,76 0.47,87
12 SIPILÄ  PANU 1996 SEN KOUVOLAN UIMARIT KOU - FINLAND 100BF 0.48,50 0.47,92
13 BENVENUTI FRANCESCO 1995 SEN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100BF 0.48,57 0.48,14
14 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO 1994 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 100BF 0.48,50 0.49,24
15 GALLO DAVIDE 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 100BF 0.49,50 0.49,38
16 CRISTETTI STEFANO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 100BF 0.50,10 0.49,72
17 GHISELLINI  ELIA 1994 SEN CDSPS "A. GHISLERI" TRIESTE -ITALY-out of race 100SF ST 0.50,09
18 COMINATO LUCA 1995 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 100BF 0.49,20 0.50,48
19 SIRONI MARCO 1994 SEN NPS VAREDO ITALY - out of race 100BF 0.52,00 0.51,42
20 BERMEJO JON 1991 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 100BF 0.55,21 0.55,45
21 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.53,40 0.55,51

Mt 100 SURFACE GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SOBIES PAULINE 1997 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 100SF 0.49,39 0.44,76
2 MALYSHKO ANASTASIIA 1998 JUN SC AQUALEADER KIEV -UKRAINE 100SF 0.44,50 0.44,89
3 SHVEDOVA ANNA 1997 JUN PERMSKIY KRAY - RUSSIA 100SF 0.44,50 0.44,97
4 ALICICCO EUGENIA 1999 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.44,38 0.45,04
5 LE FLEM MARGOT 2000 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100SF 0.44,90 0.45,10
6 FECCHIO LAURA 1998 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100SF 0.45,66 0.45,51
7 NIEMANN SOPHIE 1998 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 100SF 0.47,65 0.45,65
8 BERNARD MARINE 1998 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 100BF 0.46,00 0.46,50
9 MADONIA CHIARA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 100SF 0.46,00 0.46,74
10 KOKEŠOVÁ LENKA 1997 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100SF 0.44,82 0.47,34
11 LISKOVA EMA 1997 JUN KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.46,54 0.47,45
12 MOGETTA ARIANNA 1999 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.48,90 0.47,73
13 MONIKA LANGEROVA 1999 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100SF 0.47,59 0.47,96



14 HUBAULT OCEANE 2000 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100SF 0.46,90 0.48,11
15 CHAPELLE LAURENA 2000 JUN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 100SF 0.47,22 0.48,27
16 ANGERMAYR NINA 2000 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 100SF 0.49,89 0.48,42
17 KONDRATENKO NATALIA 1999 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 100SF 0.47,00 0.49,04
18 GABALOVA NINA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.48,90 0.49,26
19 SANDRI VALENTINA 1997 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 100SF 0.49,00 0.49,38
20 BEN HAJ ROMDHAN MARIEM 1997 JUN TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 100SF 0.47,49 0.49,57
21 VERGARA NATALE 1998 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 100SF 0.50,90 0.49,95
22 HERRADOR AMAIA 1997 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 100SF 0.49,64 0.49,95
23 DI FRANCESCO ILENIA 1998 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.47,98 0.49,95
24 SCACCHETTI ILARIA 1998 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.50,20 0.50,30
25 SCHRÖDER  JACQUELINE 1998 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 100SF 0.49,45 0.50,57
26 SVOBODOVÁ BARBORA 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100SF 0.50,39 0.51,39
27 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 JUN SC RIESA SEKT FINSWIMMING - GERMANY 100SF 0.53,82 0.51,60
28 DALICHOW  HENRIETTE 1999 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 100SF 0.52,00 0.51,75
29 ONDRUSKOVA MARIA 1999 JUN KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.57,37 0.52,58
30 BAITICHE SIHAME 1999 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE - out of race 100SF 0.52,00 0.53,37
31 OLMASTRONI SOFIA 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.53,41 0.53,77
32 LUPTAKOVA ALZBETA 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.56,00 0.54,90
33 KOSNACOVA MONIKA 1999 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.54,50 0.54,96
34 ASENSIO ITXASO 1997 JUN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 100SF 0.52,67 0.55,91
35 TIU DESIRE 1998 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 100SF 0.55,01 0.56,12
36 BELOTTI FIORENZA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 100SF 0.58,93 0.57,15
37 DI STEFANO GIULIA 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.59,50 0.57,22
38 CAVALLINI BEATRICE 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.57,18 0.57,34
39 MAZZACURATI DOMINIQUE 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.58,80 0.58,64
40 BAČIĆ  TESA 1999 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100SF 0.59,85 0.59,03
41 TROTTA ANNALISA 2002 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100SF 0.59,00 0.59,04
42 PERCO DEBORAH 1998 JUN CDSPS "A. GHISLERI" TRIESTE -ITALY-out of race 100SF NO TIME 0.59,36
43 GUARINO VALERIA 2001 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 1.01,30 1.00,55
44 BORDIN MARIACHIARA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100SF 1.00,55 1.01,84
45 TONELLI SARA 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 1.02,70 1.02,40
46 JURMAN  RAFAELA 2002 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100SF 1.15,36 1.17,63

TRAVERSARO CHIARA 1997 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100SF 0.47,76 DNS

Mt 100 SURFACE BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SEMENENKO ALEXANDER 1997 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 100SF 0.37,35 0.37,47
2 LAGUNOV PAVEL 1999 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100SF 0.39,00 0.37,97
3 TOVAR VLADIMIR 1998 JUN AZUL PROFUNDO - COLOMBIA 100SF 0.39,00 0.39,27
4 KONJEDIC STEFANO 1997 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY 100SF 0.40,80 0.39,74
5 CARON STANYS 1997 JUN AQUA CLUB CASTELNEUVIEN -FRANCE 100SF 0.41,42 0.39,81
6 PELLET HUGO 1998 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100SF 0.40,00 0.40,00
7 MEYER HUGO 1998 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100SF 0.39,80 0.40,26
8 NASSI FRANCESCO 1998 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.40,35 0.40,83
9 DI IANNI THEO 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.41,55 0.41,02
10 CALLEGARO FILIPPO 1999 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100SF 0.45,89 0.43,86
11 ZELÍK TOMÁŠ 1997 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100SF 0.44,09 0.43,91
12 SKACANYI FILIP 1998 JUN NEPTUN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.45,36 0.43,95
13 LEROY RAPHAEL 1998 JUN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 100SF 0.45,00 0.44,35
14 LAZNICKA DOMINIK 1999 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.45,55 0.44,88
15 KMETKO ANDREJ 1997 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.43,43 0.44,96
16 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.46,93 0.44,99 REC 1^M
17 LIEBEGUT LUCAS 1998 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 100SF 0.44,80 0.45,31
18 GOLENIA ROBERT 2000 JUN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 100SF 0.45,77 0.45,33
19 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY - out of race 100SF 0.46,59 0.45,35
20 PANE FRANCIS 1998 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.47,59 0.45,92
21 ALAIMO LEONARD 1999 JUN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 100SF 0.45,82 0.46,03
22 GUNDAREV ALEKSANDR 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100SF 0.44,00 0.46,30
23 ZIGMUND PETER 1997 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.46,94 0.47,33
24 EGIZABAL IZADI 1997 JUN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 100SF 0.50,16 0.47,49
25 LEGRAND ROMAIN 1997 JUN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 100SF 0.48,80 0.48,56
26 AUGUSTIN SAMUEL 1999 JUN KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.52,54 0.48,80
27 MÄTER  DOMINIQUE 2001 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 100SF 0.51,50 0.49,17
28 RINALDO ALBERTO 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 100SF 0.52,18 0.51,97
29 PRIBYLINA JOZEF 2002 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA - out of race 100SF 0.24,20 0.52,28



30 SEDLAR  HRVOJE 1998 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100SF 0.54,57 0.53,29
31 ILLUMINATI TOMMASO 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.52,90 0.54,01
32 DURCO MAREK 2000 JUN NEPTUN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.56,44 0.56,09
33 DE GIACOMI CYRILL 1999 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 100SF 0.59,30 0.56,45
34 BARDOCCI ANDREA 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.58,00 0.58,73
35 SANDALJ   FLORIJAN 2001 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100SF 0.59,87 0.59,29
36 BARDOCCI LUCA 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.58,00 1.00,14
37 BELOTTI VITTORIO 2001 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 100SF 1.02,83 1.03,63
38 SOCCODATO MATTIA 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 1.04,00 1.04,31

PODHORNY PETR 1998 JUN UHLOMOST SPORT - CZECH REPUBLIC 100SF 0.38,00 DSQ

Mt 100 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 BARANOVSKAYA VALERIA 1990 SEN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100SF 0.39,00 0.39,54
2 BER ANNA 1989 SEN TOMSK REGION - RUSSIA 100SF 0.39,80 0.39,71
3 HEITZ CAMILLE 1996 SEN PARIS PALMES OLIMPIQUE - FRANCE 100SF 0.41,52 0.41,63
4 PEREZ KELLY 1993 SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 100SF 0.41,20 0.42,43
5 BARBON ERICA 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 100SF 0.42,72 0.42,53
6 YESICA SALAZAR 1994 SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 100SF 0.41,50 0.42,71
7 ZADOROZHNYAYA ALINA 1996 SEN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100SF 0.43,00 0.42,93
8 KOHNERT LISA 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 100SF 0.43,50 0.43,33
9 BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 100SF 0.42,00 0.43,53
10 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC - out of race 100SF 0.42,17 0.43,66
11 BRAMBILLA ISABELLA 1997 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 100SF 0.44,33 0.43,80
12 GODOVANA OLGA 1991 SEN SC AQUALEADER KIEV -UKRAINE 100SF 0.43,20 0.44,00
13 CHRISTOVOVA ZUZANA 1992 SEN KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.43,13 0.44,35
14 BELLINI FEDERICA 1996 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 100SF 0.43,70 0.44,62
15 BOLOGNA GIULIA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 100SF 0.44,00 0.45,17
16 CARRIERI VERONICA 1993 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.46,48 0.45,69
17 NOIR AMANDINE 1996 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100SF 0.45,50 0.45,99
18 TROISE LETIZIA 1995 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 100SF 0.47,04 0.48,21
19 DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.46,96 0.49,73
20 PAGAN ELODIE 1997 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100SF 0.49,00 0.50,26
21 HANZELKOVÁ MARTINA 1996 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100SF 0.48,67 0.50,68
22 OTTIK ELISABETH 1996 SEN SC RIESA SEKT FINSWIMMING - GERMANY 100SF 0.50,71 0.51,06
23 STRIEGLER FREYA 1996 SEN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 100SF 0.49,17 0.51,11
24 COULANGE MARION 1991 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 100SF 0.51,69 0.51,47
25 CORRE ANAIS 1995 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 100SF 0.51,90 0.54,99
26 MAZZA LAURA 1995 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 100SF 0.56,04 0.55,21
27 GESMUNDO CLELIA 1995 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY - out of race 100SF 0.59,48 0.55,89
28 TRABUCCHI NICOLETTA 1995 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 100SF 0.55,55 0.56,16

Mt 100 SURFACE MEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 NAVA ANDREA 1982 SEN C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA -ITALY 100SF 0.34,76 0.36,05
2 FIGINI STEFANO 1987 SEN C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA -ITALY 100SF 0.36,00 0.36,14
3 POSCHART MAX 1994 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 100SF 0.36,20 0.36,73
4 MAZÁČ MARTIN 1995 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 100SF 0.37,50 0.37,61
5 JENS PETER OSTROWSKY 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 100SF 0.37,80 0.37,93
6 STRIEGLER MALTE 1993 SEN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 100SF 0.37,40 0.37,95
7 GIONA CRISOTOFARI 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA - ITALY 100SF 0.37,17 0.38,22
8 ZANARDI KEVIN 1992 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 100SF 0.37,53 0.38,78
9 MUSARRA SIMONE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 100SF 0.37,50 0.38,94
10 CRASSIN JEAN 1996 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 100SF 0.38,68 0.39,97
11 BOUQUET PAUL 1995 SEN SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS NAGE AVEC PALMES - FRANCE 100SF 0.39,58 0.40,15
12 SEMINERIO DAVIDE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 100SF 0.41,00 0.40,98
13 SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 100SF 0.41,00 0.41,34
14 VANDLIK TOMAS 1989 SEN KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.39,66 0.41,49
15 LASA INAKI 1996 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 100SF 0.39,95 0.41,82
16 DUPONT BRUNO 1989 SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 100SF 0.40,32 0.41,86
17 FEHERVARY JANOS 1977 SEN VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 100SF 0.41,10 0.42,56
18 DUPONT JOAQUIM 1996 SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 100SF 0.42,02 0.42,63
19 STASI FRANCESCO 1990 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 100SF 0.43,00 0.44,10
20 AGLIOLO GALLITTO FABRiZIO 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA - ITALY 100SF 0.42,00 0.44,24
21 CORDONE DOMINIQUE 1995 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 100SF 0.45,66 0.45,54



22 GODDE JOHANN 1989 SEN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 100SF 0.43,50 0.46,14
23 DURAN MIKEL 1996 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 100SF 0.46,82 0.46,47
24 PETAR SEKETIN 1995 SEN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN - CROATIA 100SF 0.45,35 0.46,48

Mt 400 SURFACE GIRLS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT

1 NALBANDIAN ALINA 1998 JUN PERMSKIY KRAY - RUSSIA 400SF 3.35,80 3.28,48
2 LOISEL MARGAUX 1997 JUN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 400SF 3.31,51 3.32,28
3 SEMYKINA TATIANA 2000 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 400SF 3.35,50 3.36,16
4 MANON DOUYèRE 1999 JUN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 400SF 3.36,17 3.37,62
5 DAUZATS MARINE 1998 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 400SF 3.42,30 3.38,47
6 AGUIRRE PAULA 1999 JUN AZUL PROFUNDO - COLOMBIA 400SF 3.40,00 3.38,75
7 ZAGALLO MARZIA 1998 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 400SF 3.38,92 3.38,76
8 FECCHIO LAURA 1998 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 400SF 3.51,00 3.40,31
9 JAKUŠOVÁ NIKOLA 1999 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 400SF 3.51,12 3.42,95
10 SÄCKEL ANN-SOPHIE 1997 JUN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 400SF 4.08,99 3.49,62
10 JANOSKOVA KATARINA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 3.48,50 3.49,62
12 HOFBAUEROVÁ VERONIKA 1997 JUN KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 400SF 3.47,80 3.50,20
13 ZANASSI SERENA 1998 JUN NPS VAREDO ITALY - out of race 400SF 3.55,70 3.51,25
14 ZANON GLORIA 1997 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 400SF 3.50,56 3.52,17
15 YUSHKINA POLINA 1998 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 400SF 3.51,00 3.53,79
16 BAITICHE CHAHINESE 1997 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 400SF 3.46,00 3.54,92
17 D'AMICO LIA GIULIA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 400SF 3.50,00 3.55,01
18 MARESCA MATILDA 1998 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 400SF 3.52,52 3.55,63
19 JUREČKOVÁ NIKOLA 1997 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 400SF 3.52,72 4.00,27
20 MOGETTA ARIANNA 1999 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 400SF 4.06,00 4.02,16
21 ODOROVA BEATA 1999 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA - out of race 400SF 4.14,69 4.06,42
22 UNGER LISA-SOPHIE 1997 JUN VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 400SF 3.51,00 4.07,83
23 SECHTIN SAVINA 1999 JUN SSC HALLE - GERMANY 400SF 4.06,40 4.08,81
24 DALICHOW  FREDERIKE 1997 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 400SF 4.20,69 4.10,44
25 CRUON SARAH 1999 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 400SF 4.10,00 4.11,26
26 EBERSBACH JOSI 1998 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 400SF 4.07,00 4.11,97  
27 LAZNICKOVA LUCIA 1999 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 4.14,05 4.12,26
28 DAMA MARIAELENA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 400SF 4.19,89 4.16,13
29 PETRIKOVICOVA VERONIKA 2000 JUN KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 4.30,00 4.17,24
30 MIHELOVA DOMINIKA 1998 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 4.15,00 4.18,50
31 GARMENDIA AIORA 1998 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 400SF 4.24,30 4.19,07
32 BERGMANN  MARTA 1997 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 400SF 4.16,70 4.21,27
33 ARBIZA OLATZ 1997 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 400SF 4.28,32 4.22,01
34 CHEMIN EMILIE 2001 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 400SF 4.12,00 4.22,40
35 D'ANGELO GIORGIA 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 400SF 4.30,40 4.34,12
36 MAZZACURATI DOMINIQUE 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 400SF NOTIME 4.42,00

TRAVERSARO CHIARA 1997 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 400SF 3.53,00 DNS

Mt 400 SURFACE BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 BUKOR ADAM 1999 JUN KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 3.07,03 3.06,07
2 PONTAL JEHAN 1997 JUN SUBAQUATIQUE CLUB LUNELLOIS AQUAPALMES - FRANCE 400SF 3.16,74 3.17,76
3 BESSOLOV ALEXANDER 1999 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 400SF 3.23,00 3.19,13
4 DAMA SIMONE 1997 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 400SF 3.26,98 3.21,42
5 TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 400SF 3.18,00 3.21,86
6 FACHE ANTOINE 1997 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 400SF 3.32,00 3.29,81
7 NASSI FRANCESCO 1998 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 400SF 3.28,99 3.31,25
8 BERTHE MICKAEL 1998 JUN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 400SF 3.33,50 3.32,90
9 FOUAD KARIM 1998 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 400SF 3.48,10 3.35,99
10 NENTWIG TIM 1998 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 400SF 3.47,00 3.38,86
11 NOVATI SIMONE 1998 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 400SF 3.42,70 3.38,89
12 HEFTI BORIS 1997 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 400SF 3.40,49 3.39,55
13 VAJDA  MAREK 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 400SF 3.45,79 3.40,54
14 CALLEGARO FILIPPO 1999 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 400SF 3.44,60 3.42,44
15 DANIEL POLASEK 1999 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 400SF 3.45,80 3.43,09
16 SCHMIDT PATRICK 1998 JUN VIENNA DOLPHINS - AUSTRIA 400SF 3.48,50 3.45,00
17 MILAZZO LUCA 2000 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 400SF 3.52,40 3.46,72
18 POMIES THIBAULT 1998 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 400SF 3.50,00 3.49,73
19 KOVAŘÍK JAKUB 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 400SF 3.51,36 3.53,36



20 SARVAS PATRIK 1999 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 400SF 4.07,21 3.58,66
21 LACAN GUILLAUME 2000 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 400SF 4.00,00 3.59,62
22 LOBPREIS FILIP 2000 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 4.15,00 4.02,66
23 ILLUMINATI TOMMASO 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 400SF 4.10,38 4.07,18
24 SEDLAR  HRVOJE 1998 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 400SF 4.17,35 4.08,80
25 HASTO PETER 2001 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 4.05,31 4.08,93
26 STIPKOVIĆ   VID 2001 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 400SF 4.33,31 4.12,64
27 PRIBYLINA JOZEF 2002 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA - out of race 400SF 4.20,15 4.14,07
28 CABIOCH SACHA 2000 JUN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 400SF 4.08,18 4.19,35
29 PONTAL MORGAN 2002 JUN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 400SF 4.20,41 4.21,75
30 SCARANO VAGA SAVERIO 1999 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 400SF 4.30,00 4.28,02

HAMDI TAHER 1997 JUN TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 400SF 3.45,00 DSQ

Mt 400 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 CAROLIN HAASE 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 400SF 3.34,00 3.27,63
2 SVOZILOVÁ ZUZANA 1989 SEN KSP OLOMOUC - CZECH REPUBLIC 400SF 3.25,18 3.27,91
3 CHUMAK IULIA 1996 SEN SC AQUALEADER KIEV -UKRAINE 400SF 3.25,00 3.27,98
4 MUEHLIG JOSEPHA 1995 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 400SF 3.35,00 3.34,80
5 MELOTTI NOEMI 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 400SF 3.33,00 3.36,08
6 SVENJA HARMS 1996 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 400SF 3.40,00 3.40,40
7 MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 400SF 3.38,00 3.40,98
8 PASQUALOTTI LEA 1987 SEN PARIS PALMES OLIMPIQUE - FRANCE 400SF 3.38,92 3.41,02
9 AZE CORALINE 1992 SEN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 400SF 3.36,18 3.42,02
10 GIUBILEO ELISA 1986 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 400SF 3.40,00 3.43,19
11 CARRIERI VERONICA 1993 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 400SF 3.53,48 3.43,29
12 LAKUNZA IRATI 1996 SEN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 400SF 3.40,88 3.46,10
13 MURABITO ALESSIA 1996 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 400SF 3.52,70 3.49,93
14 RAHNERT LISA 1996 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 400SF 3.52,00 3.50,74
15 BARELLI VANESSA 1996 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 400SF 3.47,45 3.51,11
16 FACHE ANNA 1995 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 400SF 4.02,00 3.52,59
17 CORRE MATHILDE 1995 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 400SF 3.50,69 3.53,09
18 LASSEAUX MARINE 1992 SEN CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 400SF 3.40,80 3.58,38
19 STUHR LISA 1994 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 400SF 3.55,00 3.58,63
20 PAGAN ELODIE 1997 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 400SF 4.00,00 4.06,33
21 KLEIN ALYCIA 1996 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 400SF 4.08,00 4.09,31
22 LOISEL NORA 2000 SEN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 400SF 4.06,51 4.13,69

Mt 400 SURFACE MEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 FIGINI STEFANO 1987 SEN C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA -ITALY 400SF 2.58,79 3.02,89
2 SHAFIGULIN ALEXEY 1991 SEN YAROSLAVL REGION  - RUSSIA 400SF 3.04,40 3.03,10
3 KRITZLER FLORIAN 1992 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 400SF 3.05,00 3.05,33
4 ALEXANDER JIMENEZ 1993 SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 400SF 3.04,20 3.06,14
5 MUIA THOMAS 1993 SEN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 400SF 3.07,00 3.10,45
6 DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 400SF 3.12,00 3.12,81
7 LAHAYE FLORIAN 1987 SEN CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 400SF 3.12,00 3.13,53
8 BATTISTA ALEX 1982 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 400SF 3.14,00 3.14,16
9 ALLEGRETTI  GIANLUCA 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA - ITALY 400SF 3.17,00 3.15,71
10 BERGERON MAXIME 1986 SEN CERCLE PAUL BERT RENNES -FRANCE 400SF 3.09,02 3.15,76
11 MALLEGNI SIMONE 1982 SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 400SF 3.16,00 3.17,06
12 ŠPANIHEL  PETR 1995 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 400SF 3.07,81 3.20,84
13 RAZZI JACOPO 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 400SF 3.18,00 3.20,94
14 SAADANI MOHAMED MAHREZ 1994 SEN TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 400SF 3.27,00 3.22,87
15 SARASOLA JOSU 1996 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 400SF 3.24,35 3.24,35
16 ROSENTHAL NOE 1994 SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 400SF 3.33,93 3.42,41
17 MUIA JORIS 1994 SEN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 400SF 3.30,00 3.44,92
18 ZLNKA PETER 1996 SEN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 400SF 3.45,15 3.45,92
19 WELLER  NIKLAS 1996 SEN TC HARZ - GERMANY 400SF 3.59,90 3.48,62
20 GOROSTIZU GURUTZ 1994 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 400SF 3.40,06 3.49,11

FIGARO LUCAS 1998 SEN SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCE 400SF 4.05,00 RIT

Mt 50 SURFACE GIRLS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 AGUIRRE PAULA 1999 JUN AZUL PROFUNDO - COLOMBIA 50SF 0.19,90 0.19,12



2 LECOEUR MAELLE 1997 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50SF 0.19,70 0.19,47
3 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50SF 0.18,99 0.19,56
4 ALICICCO EUGENIA 1999 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.20,04 0.19,89
5 SOBIES PAULINE 1997 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 50SF 0.19,86 0.20,18
6 SHVEDOVA ANNA 1997 JUN PERMSKIY KRAY - RUSSIA 50SF 0.20,50 0.20,20
7 CHAPELLE LAURENA 2000 JUN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 50SF 0.21,78 0.20,83
8 BERNARD MARINE 1998 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 50SF 0.21,00 0.21,01
9 FRESTA GIORGIA 1997 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 50SF 0.21,59 0.21,10
10 MADONIA CHIARA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 50SF 0.21,50 0.21,24
11 SCOPPETTA MARIA CHIARA 1998 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.22,44 0.21,54
12 KOKEŠOVÁ LENKA 1997 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50SF 0.20,43 0.21,66
13 HUBAULT OCEANE 2000 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50SF 0.20,80 0.21,82
14 HERRADOR AMAIA 1997 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 50SF 0.22,19 0.21,88
15 SCACCHETTI ILARIA 1998 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.22,00 0.22,19
16 DI FRANCESCO ILENIA 1998 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.21,68 0.22,36
17 LASKAVA ALEXANDRA 1999 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.24,07 0.22,55
18 PALKOVA BARBORA 2000 JUN KVS CARETA ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.21,30 0.22,76
19 SCHRÖDER  JACQUELINE 1998 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 50SF 0.21,90 0.22,81
20 SANDRI VALENTINA 1997 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 50SF 0.22,00 0.22,93
21 VERGARA NATALE 1998 JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 50SF 0.24,71 0.22,95
22 NEUMANN ANTONIA 1997 JUN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50SF 0.22,78 0.23,13
22 DALICHOW  HENRIETTE 1999 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 50SF 0.22,10 0.23,13
24 YACOUB SYRIA 1998 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 50SF 0.23,20 0.24,08
25 OLMASTRONI SOFIA 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.24,04 0.24,12
26 ADELA KNEIGELOVA 2000 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50SF 0.24,91 0.24,72
27 LUPTAKOVA ALZBETA 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.26,30 0.24,90
28 PERCO DEBORAH 1998 JUN CDSPS "A. GHISLERI" TRIESTE -ITALY-out of race 50SF NO TIME 0.25,33
29 DI STEFANO GIULIA 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.26,20 0.25,68
30 ASENSIO ITXASO 1997 JUN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 50SF 0.24,38 0.25,91
31 ONDRUSKOVA MARIA 1999 JUN KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.24,20 0.25,91
32 MAZZACURATI DOMINIQUE 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.26,90 0.26,09
33 CAVALLINI BEATRICE 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.26,05 0.26,38
34 BELOTTI FIORENZA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 50SF 0.26,91 0.26,61
35 COMPAGNIN LARA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 50SF 0.27,03 0.26,81
36 CALOZ JULIE 1998 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 50SF 0.24,49 0.27,21
37 GUARINO VALERIA 2001 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.27,33 0.27,51
38 BORDIN MARIACHIARA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 50SF 0.27,21 0.27,62
39 TONELLI SARA 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.26,00 0.28,37
40 SCHIAVON LAURA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 50SF 0.29,00 0.28,50
41 JURMAN  RAFAELA 2002 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 50SF 0.31,06 0.30,70
 TROTTA ANNALISA 2002 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 50SF 0.27,00 DSQ
 TRAVERSARO CHIARA 1997 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 50SF 0.22,08 DNS
 PRAS MAEVA 2002 JUN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 50SF 0.28,30 DNS

Mt 50 SURFACE BOYS

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SEMENENKO ALEXANDER 1997 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 50SF 0.17,41 0.16,27
2 LAGUNOV PAVEL 1999 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 50SF 0.18,00 0.17,60
3 CARON STANYS 1997 JUN AQUA CLUB CASTELNEUVIEN -FRANCE 50SF 0.18,67 0.17,76
4 KONJEDIC STEFANO 1997 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 50SF 0.18,20 0.18,06
5 PELLET HUGO 1998 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50SF 0.18,00 0.18,44
6 STADLER  DAVID 1997 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 50SF 0.18,20 0.18,85
7 SKACANYI FILIP 1998 JUN NEPTUN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.19,83 0.19,02
8 TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 50SF 0.20,00 0.19,38
9 CALLEGARO FILIPPO 1999 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 50SF 0.20,83 0.20,11
10 ZELÍK TOMÁŠ 1997 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50SF 0.19,94 0.20,16
11 KACHEKACHE NASSIM 1999 JUN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 50SF 0.19,97 0.20,20
12 GOLENIA ROBERT 2000 JUN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50SF 0.20,95 0.20,24
13 PANE FRANCIS 1998 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.21,50 0.20,60
14 NENTWIG TIM 1998 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 50SF 0.20,30 0.20,85
15 ALAIMO LEONARD 1999 JUN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 50SF 0.20,73 0.21,07
16 EGIZABAL IZADI 1997 JUN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 50SF 0.22,37 0.21,13
16 ZIGMUND PETER 1997 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.21,35 0.21,13
18 DANIEL POLASEK 1999 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50SF 0.21,20 0.21,26
19 REVERBEL THEO 1998 JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50SF 0.20,50 0.21,63
20 WAHLSTADT FELIX 1999 JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 50SF 0.22,00 0.21,90



21 MÄTER  DOMINIQUE 2001 JUN TC HARZ - GERMANY 50SF 0.22,50 0.22,12
22 STIPKOVIĆ   VID 2001 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 50SF 0.24,46 0.23,41
23 PRIBYLINA JOZEF 2002 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA - out of race 50SF 0.26,61 0.23,57
24 RINALDO ALBERTO 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 50SF 0.23,66 0.23,59
25 RENE KELEMEN 2001 JUN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN - CROATIA 50SF 0.23,50 0.23,67
26 DURCO MAREK 2000 JUN NEPTUN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.24,19 0.24,21
27 PONTAL MORGAN 2002 JUN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 50SF 0.25,16 0.24,99
28 BARDOCCI LUCA 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.27,00 0.25,06
29 BARDOCCI ANDREA 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.27,00 0.25,27
30 DE GIACOMI CYRILL 1999 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 50SF 0.26,56 0.25,66
31 NICOLO' FRANCO 1999 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 50SF NOTIME 0.26,25
32 SANDALJ   FLORIJAN 2001 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 50SF 0.26,46 0.26,41
33 BELOTTI VITTORIO 2001 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 50SF 0.27,73 0.28,58
34 SOCCODATO MATTIA 2002 JUN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.27,00 0.28,86

KUZMA ROBERT 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.20,63 DSQ

Mt 50 SURFACE WOMEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT

1 BER ANNA 1989 SEN TOMSK REGION - RUSSIA 50SF 0.18,00 0.18,06
2 BARANOVSKAYA VALERIA 1990 SEN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 50SF 0.18,70 0.18,83
3 PEREZ VICTORIA 1980 SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 50SF 0.18,50 0.19,01
4 PEREZ KELLY 1993 SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 50SF 0.19,00 0.19,13
5 KOHNERT LISA 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 50SF 0.19,00 0.19,21
6 BARBON ERICA 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 50SF 0.19,61 0.19,28
7 BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 50SF 0.18,90 0.19,76
8 CHRISTOVOVA ZUZANA 1992 SEN KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.19,24 0.19,85
9 BELLINI FEDERICA 1996 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 50SF 0.19,40 0.19,91
10 GODOVANA OLGA 1991 SEN SC AQUALEADER KIEV -UKRAINE 50SF 0.19,70 0.20,05
11 SERY JEANNE 1995 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50SF 0.19,50 0.20,19
12 ZADOROZHNYAYA ALINA 1996 SEN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 50SF 0.19,80 0.20,21
13 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 50SF NOTIME 0.20,22
14 BRAMBILLA ISABELLA 1997 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 50SF 0.19,99 0.20,30
15 MARCARELLI BENEDETTA 1995 SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.19,09 0.20,48
16 PASQUALOTTI LEA 1987 SEN PARIS PALMES OLIMPIQUE - FRANCE 50SF 0.20,78 0.20,83
17 BOLOGNA GIULIA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 50SF 0.19,80 0.20,91
18 DUJARDIN DELPHINE 1969 SEN TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALME - FRANCE 50SF 0.20,56 0.21,14
19 SCHNEIDER DIANA 1987 SEN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50SF 0.20,55 0.21,60
20 CORTIAL SALOME 1991 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50SF 0.20,60 0.21,76
21 TROISE LETIZIA 1995 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.22,00 0.22,27
22 DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.21,53 0.22,50
23 SVOBODOVÁ BARBORA 2001 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC - out of race 50SF 0.22,96 0.22,77
24 HANZELKOVÁ MARTINA 1996 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50SF 0.21,78 0.22,88
25 STRIEGLER FREYA 1996 SEN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50SF 0.22,34 0.23,23
26 EIZMENDI OLATZ 1996 SEN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 50SF 0.23,97 0.24,27
27 CORRE ANAIS 1995 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 50SF 0.23,05 0.24,87
28 TRABUCCHI NICOLETTA 1995 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 50SF 0.24,30 0.25,46
29 GESMUNDO CLELIA 1995 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.26,59 0.25,66

Mt 50 SURFACE MEN

POS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 NAVA ANDREA 1982 SEN C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA -ITALY 50SF 0.15,78 0.16,24
2 MAZÁČ MARTIN 1995 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 50SF 0.16,56 0.16,38
3 OLIVIER ROBIN 1990 SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 50SF 0.16,64 0.16,49
4 NOIR ALEXANDRE 1994 SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50SF 0.16,00 0.16,67
5 GIONA CRISOTOFARI 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA - ITALY 50SF 0.16,35 0.16,73
6 POSCHART MAX 1994 SEN TC FEZ BERLIN - GERMANY 50SF 0.16,30 0.16,84
7 COCHOU NICOLAS 1985 SEN CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE LORIENTAIS - FRANCE 50SF 0.16,90 0.17,18
8 MUSARRA SIMONE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 50SF 0.17,00 0.17,33
9 JENS PETER OSTROWSKY 1990 SEN TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - GERMANY 50SF 0.17,00 0.17,43
10 CRASSIN JEAN 1996 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 50SF 0.17,74 0.17,51
11 ZANARDI KEVIN 1992 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 50SF 0.17,88 0.17,89
12 CHOU STEFANO 1987 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 50SF NOTIME 0.18,46
13 VANDLIK TOMAS 1989 SEN KŠP DELFIN ZILINA - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.17,98 0.18,55
14 SEMINERIO DAVIDE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 50SF 0.18,00 0.18,56
15 KARAKUS ARAS 1996 SEN IGARONDO URPEKOAK -SPAIN 50SF 0.18,22 0.18,60



16 SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 50SF 0.18,50 0.18,82
17 FISCHER GEORG 1995 SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 50SF 0.18,50 0.18,88
18 FERNANDEZ FERNANDO 1990 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 50SF 0.18,15 0.18,99
19 CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO 1995 SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.20,00 0.19,25
19 MISS  DAMIANO 1992 SEN CDSPS "A. GHISLERI" TRIESTE -ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.18,80 0.19,25
21 GRÄF SVEN 1972 SEN NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50SF 0.18,63 0.19,29
22 DUPONT JOAQUIM 1996 SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 50SF 0.18,89 0.19,30
23 RAZZI JACOPO 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 50SF 0.20,00 0.19,52
24 GHISELLINI  ELIA 1994 SEN CDSPS "A. GHISLERI" TRIESTE -ITALY-out of race 50SF 0.19,20 0.19,68
25 PETAR SEKETIN 1995 SEN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN - CROATIA 50SF 0.21,10 0.20,10
26 GARIN INAKI 1995 SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 50SF 0.19,70 0.20,41
27 KALIS  CHRIS 1988 SEN TC HARZ - GERMANY 50SF 0.19,80 0.20,97
28 WELLER  NIKLAS 1996 SEN TC HARZ - GERMANY 50SF 0.20,50 0.21,26

ZLNKA PETER 1996 SEN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA - out of race 50SF 0.21,77 DNS

Mt 200 BIFINS GIRLS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ALEXANDRA TELLEZ 1999 JUN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 200BF 1.53,50 1.54,93
2 FERRI MARTINA 1997 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 200BF 1.55,00 1.56,17
3 BEN HAJ ROMDHAN MARIEM 1997 JUN TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 200BF 1.57,98 1.56,89
4 MONIKA LANGEROVA 1999 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200BF 1.56,74 1.57,48
5 BAITICHE CHAHINESE 1997 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 200BF 2.03,00 2.03,10
6 CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 200BF 2.03,00 2.03,17
7 CIBULOVA BARBORA 2000 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200BF 2.07,16 2.04,62
8 PETRA POLISENSKA 2000 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200BF 2.04,82 2.05,17
9 CMARKOVA DANIELA 1999 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200BF 2.03,85 2.06,40
10 SHABUROVA EVGENIIA 2001 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 200BF 2.06,00 2.07,86
11 ODOROVA BEATA 1999 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 200BF 2.13,23 2.09,60
12 GINO ANNALISA 1998 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 200BF 2.12,00 2.10,42
13 PETRIKOVICOVA VERONIKA 2000 JUN KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 200BF 2.08,30 2.10,50
14 COMPAGNIN LARA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 200BF 2.15,00 2.12,51
15 BAITICHE SIHAME 1999 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 200BF 2.12,00 2.13,35
16 GIARETTA MADDALENA 2002 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 200BF 2.21,00 2.19,68
17 CARRARO ISABELLA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 200BF 2.15,04 2.19,80
18 MASOTTA GIULIA 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200BF NO TIME 2.21,64
19 BORDIN MARIACHIARA 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 200BF 2.20,00 2.22,18
20 CALOZ JULIE 1998 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 200BF NO TIME 2.25,37
21 BAČIĆ  TESA 1999 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 200BF 2.10,70 2.42,15
 ČUDINA  LAURA 2000 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 200BF 2.11,70 DNS

Mt 200 BIFINS BOYS

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 POPOV OLEG 1997 JUN PERMSKIY KRAY - RUSSIA 200BF 1.45,00 1.40,04
2 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200BF 1.41,33 1.40,12
3 PICCHIO ALESSANDRO 1997 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200BF 1.48,90 1.46,25
4 CIBULA MARTIN 1998 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200BF 1.51,72 1.49,96
5 KOSTUR JAN 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 200BF 1.53,96 1.52,52
6 HAMDI TAHER 1997 JUN TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 200BF 1.53,00 1.54,24
7 KOVAŘÍK JAKUB 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200BF 2.02,53 1.57,30
8 ANTIPOV DANIIL 1998 JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 200BF 1.56,00 1.57,44
9 CASIRAGHI FABIO 2000 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200BF 1.58,00 1.57,57
10 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200BF 2.00,48 1.58,90
11 AUGUSTIN SAMUEL 1999 JUN KSP TRITON SALA - SLOVAKIA 200BF 2.00,00 1.59,10
12 OSUSKY DOMINIK 1998 JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200BF 2.05,59 1.59,98
13 GUAIDA ANDREA 1999 JUN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 200BF 2.03,37 2.00,74
14 ACAMPORA DAVIDE 1998 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200BF NO TIME 2.01,77
15 TOMAS BATIK 1998 JUN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200BF 2.12,08 2.03,75
16 DI STEFANO DAVIDE 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200BF NO TIME 2.04,06
17 RINALDO ALBERTO 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 200BF 2.10,00 2.04,23
18 THIL LUCAS 2000 JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 200BF 2.04,00 2.06,33
19 KOSTUR SAMUEL 1998 JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 200BF 2.10,56 2.08,07
20 DE ROSA FRANCESCO 1999 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200BF 2.20,00 2.10,05
21 DE GIACOMI CYRILL 1999 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 200BF NO TIME 2.10,41
22 SEDLAR  HRVOJE 1998 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 200BF 1.56,43 2.15,19



23 SPIZZICHINO GABRIELE 2000 JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200BF NO TIME 2.19,37
CARRARO LORENZO 2001 JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 200BF 2.16,07 DSQ
LAVESO LUCA 2001 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA -ITALY - out of race 200BF 2.14,54 DSQ

 KLOPAN  TONI 1998 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 200BF 1.48,02 DSQ

Mt 200 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 POMPEI CINDY 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 200BF 1.54,00 1.54,31
2 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 200BF 1.53,00 1.55,59
3 PLESKYTE LINA 1989 SEN SWIM SCHOOL KAUNAS - LITUANIA 200BF 1.56,00 1.56,74
4 SAADANI KHOULOUD 1996 SEN TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 200BF 1.57,65 1.57,36
5 ROSOVÁ VERONIKA 1996 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200BF 1.57,14 1.57,80
6 BEATA POLISENSKA 1995 SEN TZP NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REPUBLIC 200BF 1.55,26 1.58,21
7 MIGUNOVA VICTORIA 1996 SEN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 200BF 1.53,00 1.59,28
8 COULANGE MARION 1991 SEN MARSUOINS DE VALENCE - FRANCE 200BF 2.00,20 2.01,82
9 POLATO ANNA 1996 SEN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 200BF 2.04,08 2.01,91
10 DREVINSKAITE ASTA 1995 SEN SWIM SCHOOL KAUNAS - LITUANIA 200BF 2.00,00 2.02,59
11 CAPODICASA DENISE 1998 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200BF 2.08,50 2.02,69
12 BERRUTO GIORGIA 1996 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 200BF 2.05,00 2.02,78
13 MAIORANO FEDERICA 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITALY - out of race 200BF 2.02,00 2.04,68
14 PETERYTE GINTARE 1995 SEN LSU ATLETAS KAUNAS - LITUANIA 200BF 2.07,00 2.09,54
 ZURUMSKAITE IEVA 1993 SEN LSU ATLETAS KAUNAS - LITUANIA 200BF 2.15,00 DSQ

Mt 200 BIFINS MEN

NUM SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SERYAKOV DMITRY 1965 SEN YAROSLAVL REGION  - RUSSIA 200BF 1.40,30 1.39,94
2 NEUMANN ALEX 1986 SEN PARIS PALMES OLIMPIQUE - FRANCE 200BF 1.41,39 1.41,27
3 SHAFIGULIN ALEXEY 1991 SEN YAROSLAVL REGION  - RUSSIA 200BF 1.42,20 1.41,47
4 NOVOTNÝ OTAKAR 1996 SEN KP PARDUBICE - CZECH REPUBLIC 200BF 1.42,11 1.42,10
5 DE FILIPPO MARCO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY 200BF 1.43,50 1.43,80
6 IDESIC MICHAL 1991 SEN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200BF 1.45,50 1.45,74
7 DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 200BF 1.48,00 1.45,86
8 BELLACCI GIOVANNI 1995 SEN KAMA SUB CAMAIORE LUCCA - ITALY - out of race 200BF NO TIME 1.47,13
9 KARLO SEKETIN 1995 SEN KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN - CROATIA 200BF 1.44,32 1.47,44
10 STASI FRANCESCO 1990 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200BF 1.49,55 1.47,70
11 BENVENUTI FRANCESCO 1995 SEN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 200BF 1.48,11 1.48,37
12 SAADANI MOHAMED MAHREZ 1994 SEN TUNISIA FEDERAL CLUB 200BF 1.50,00 1.48,38
13 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO 1994 SEN NPS VAREDO ITALY - out of race 200BF 1.50,00 1.48,49
14 CRISTETTI STEFANO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 200BF 1.54,10 1.49,07
15 GALLO DAVIDE 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 200BF 1.50,00 1.50,11
16 COMINATO LUCA 1995 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO  ITALY - out of race 200BF 1.49,50 1.51,21
17 CANNAVO' MATTEO 1993 SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 200BF 1.49,99 1.51,44
18 SIRONI MARCO 1994 SEN NPS VAREDO ITALY - out of race 200BF 1.58,00 1.55,86
19 CORDONE DOMINIQUE 1995 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 200BF 2.00,11 2.00,35
20 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 200BF 2.09,80 2.09,24

RELAY 4X100 GIRLS

NUM ATHLETES GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 KŘEPELKOVÁ(JUN)-JAKUŠOVÁ(JUN)-JUREČKOVÁ(JUN)-KOKEŠOVÁ(JUN) JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 4X100SF W 3.06,00 3.04,85 0.43,64
2 ZANON(JUN)-FRESTA(JUN)-ZAGALLO(JUN)-FECCHIO(JUN) JUN SNP PADOVA -ITALY- out of race 4X100SF W 3.13,00 3.06,24 0.48,82
3 LECOEUR(JUN)-PAGA(JUN)-HUBAULT(JUN)-LE FLEM(JUN) JUN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 4X100SF W 3.10,00 3.06,49 0.44,26
4 SOBIES P(JUN) BAITICHE S(JUN)-BAITICHE C(JUN)-BERNARD M,(JUN) JUN UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES   - FRANCE 4X100SF W 3.22,00 3.13,80 0.44,25
5 SHABUROVA(JUN)-KONDRATENKO(JUN)-YUSHKINA(JUN)-SEMYKINA(JUN) JUN CHELYABINSK REGION -RUSSIA 4X100SF W 4.10,30 3.14,25 0.51,25
6 ALICICCO(JUN)-SCOPPETTA(JUN)-MARESCA(JUN)-OLMASTRONI(JUN) JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 4X100SF W 3.15,00 3.16,06 0.45,29
7 VERGARA(JUN) - FERNANDEZ(JUN)- GARMENDIA(JUN) - HERRADOR(JUN) JUN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 4X100SF W 3.27,52 3.25,75 0.49,84
8 CIBULOVA(JUN)-LAZNICKOVA(JUN)-MIHELOVA(JUN)-CMARKOVA(JUN) JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 4X100SF W 3.35,00 3.26,08 0.52,90
9 YACOUB(JUN)-ANGERMAYR(JUN)-TIU(JUN)-CAVALLI(JUN) JUN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 4X100SF W 3.29,44 3.30,91 0.53,22
10 LUPTAKOVA(JUN)-LASKAVA(JUN)-SLIACKA(JUN)-ODOROVA(JUN) JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 4X100SF W 3.43,00 3.34,62 0.55,24

RELAY 4X100 BOYS

NUM ATHLETES GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT

1 DOFEK(JUN)-KOVAŘÍK(JUN)ZELÍK(JUN)-FOJTÍK(JUN) JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 4X100SF M 2.47,00 2.50,86 0.40,71
2 NASSI(JUN)-DI IANNI(JUN)-PICCHIO(JUN)-ALICICCO(JUN) JUN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 4X100SF M 2.50,00 2.51,34 0.40,72
3 KMETKO(JUN)-SARVAS(JUN)- ZIGMUND(JUN)-VAJDA(JUN) JUN KSP CALYPSO ZVOLEN - SLOVAKIA 4X100SF M 3.06,00 3.00,79 0.43,82



4 FOUAD(JUN)-NENTWIG(JUN)-WAHLSTADT(JUN)-PRIETZSCH(JUN) JUN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 4X100SF M 3.16,00 3.05,97 0.44,01
5 CIBULA(JUN)-HASTO(JUN)-OSUSKY(JUN)-LAZNICKA(JUN) JUN KVS OCEAN BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 4X100SF M 3.10,00 3.09,38 0.43,87

SEDLAR (JUN), KLOPAN(JUN),SANDALJ(JUN), STIPKOVIĆ(JUN) JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 4X100SF M 3.36,59 DNS

RELAY 4X100 WOMEN

NUM ATHLETES GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 NAUMOVA(JUN)-MIGUNOVA(SEN)-ZADOROZHNYAYA (SEN)-BARANOVSKAYA(SEN) SEN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 4X100SF W 3.52,50 2.50,58 0.43,11
2 TELLEZ(JUN)PEREZ K(SEN)-PEREZ V(SEN)-SALAZAR(SEN) SEN PRONAT-BOGOTÁ-COLOMBIA 4X100SF W 3.00,00 2.53,49 0.45,27
3 BARONCINI (SEN)-BOLOGNA (SEN)-NANETTI (SEN)-DI CREDICO (SEN) SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 4X100SF W 2.55,00 3.00,20 0.44,46
4 BELLINI(SEN)-GIUBILEO(SEN)-MURABITO(SEN)-BRAMBILLA(JUN) SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 4X100SF W 3.00,30 3.02,33 0.44,63
5 DOUYERE-(JUN)-AZE (SEN)-CHAPELLE(JUN)-LOISEL.M.(JUN) SEN C.S.GRAVENCHON - FRANCE 4X100SF W 3.10,48 3.08,23 0.46,89
6 DIRKMAAT(SEN)-BARELLI(JUN)-MOGETTA A(JUN)-CARRIERI(SEN) SEN NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA - ITALY 4X100SF W 3.08,00 3.10,09 0.49,09
7 SERY(SEN)-CORTIAL(SEN)-CHEMIN(JUN)-NOIR(SEN) SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 4X100SF W 2.50,50 3.11,41 0.44,89
8 SCACHETTI (JUN) BATTILANI (SEN) LUCCISANO (SEN)TROISE (JUN) SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA-ITALY-out of race 4X100SF W 3.40,00 3.18,21 0.50,38
9 RAHNERT(SEN)-NIEMANN(JUN)-EBERSBACH(JUN)-STUHR(SEN) SEN SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANY 4X100SF W 3.20,00 3.18,28 0.49,29
10 MARCARELLI(SEN)-DI STEFANO(JUN)-CAVALLINI(JUN)-D'ANGELO(JUN) SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 4X100SF W 4.00,00 3.40,24 0.47,14

RELAY 4X100 MEN

NUM ATHLETES GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT

1 JAROLÍM(SEN)-MAZÁČ(SEN)-MAŇÁSEK(SEN)-ŠPANIHEL(SEN) SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REPUBLIC 4X100SF M 2.35,00 2.32,75 0.37,37
2 MUSARRA (SEN)-CAMPANA (SEN)-SCORZONI (SEN)-DE CEGLIE (SEN) SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALY 4X100SF M 2.36,00 2.33,55 0.38,41
3 GIONA(SEN)-FUMAROLA(SEN)-AGLIOLO(SEN)-ALLEGRETTI(SEN) SEN ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO MODENA - ITALY 4X100SF M 2.41,00 2.39,98 0.39,30
4 NOIR(SEN)-PELLET(SEN)-POMIES(SEN)-MEYER(SEN) SEN PAYS AIX NATATION - FRANCE 4X100SF M 2.39,50 2.40,88 0.36,07
5 OLIVIER (SEN)-DUPONT (SEN)-ROSENTHAL (SEN)-DUPONT B(SEN) SEN  LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 4X100SF M 2.47,01 2.43,79 0.37,45
6 FERNANDEZ(SEN) - GARIN(SEN) - SARASOLA (SEN)- LASA(SEN) SEN ORDIZIA KE URPEKOAK- SPAIN 4X100SF M 2.45,26 2.48,43 0.42,28
7 BRAMBILLA(SEN)-NOVATI(JUN)-MILAZZO(JUN)-STASI(SEN) SEN NPS VAREDO ITALY - out of race 4X100SF M NO TIME 2.58,92 0.44,73
8 MALLEGNI(SEN)-CIANFONI(SEN)-CANNAVO(SEN)-ACAMPORA D(SEN) SEN SSD DISCIPLINE SPORTIVE BELLE ARTI ROMA-ITALY-out of race 4X100SF M 2.58,00 3.10,79 0.44,09
9 HEFTI(JUN)-CORDONE D.(SEN)-SULI A.(JUN)-DE GIACOMI(JUN) SEN FLIPPERS TEAM - SWITZERLAND 4X100SF M 3.15,00 3.19,23 0.46,36
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